ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
26 DEC 2007

60 meter Ben Women Time :10:45

Heat:1

AN R W=

468
489
416
189
771
500

Beylemans Joke
Roelandt Febe
Cambier Joke
Teetaert Emma
Lycke Julie

Van de Vijver Caro

60 meter Ben Women Time :10:45

Heat:2
1

(o) SRV I SRV I S

523
625
57
9147
926
198

Owusu Megan

De Smet Ine
Decaestecker Febe
Loncol Marie

Van Canneyt Hanne
Duytschaever Laura

60 meter Ben Women Time :10:45

Heat:3

AN N R W=

427
493
997
417
269
9149

Hemelsoet Sylke
Beelaert Annelien
Ingels Marthe
Helon Delphine
Maes Febe

Van Damme Flona

60 meter Ben Women Time :10:45

Heat:4

0 TR WM —

9150
99
552
1331
9153
9072
1017
843

D'Hondt Tine
Laporte Morgan
Geudens Lisa
Dadayeva Esli*
Commers Jorinde
Van Severen Lot
Rabaey Lies
Christiaens Emma

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:26

Heat:1
1

~N O\ kW

947
393
149
60
9043
234
1457

Bras Tuur

Emery Gilles
Christiaens Michiel
Van Poucke Dante
Aoulad Marouane
Dooms Michiel
Buffel Simon

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:26

Heat:2
1

AN N B W

67
889
356
1264
180
74

Van Bael Jens
Vanden Haute Dries
Habtie Kasper
Vandenhaute Thijs
De Clercq Maxim
Verhaevert Yorben

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:26

Heat:3
1
2
3
4

518
668
791
589

Pauwels Arthur
Cherlet Wout

Lucas Lode

Van Den Abbeele Jarne

99
99
99
99
99
99

99
99
99

99
99

99
00
01
00
00

00
00
00

00
01

99
99
99
00

00
01

99
99
99
01
00
01

99
99
00
00

ACME
ZA
RCG
KAAG
ACME
ACBR

RCG
VS
RCG
DAC
VS
KAAG

RIEM
VS
KAAG
RCG
VS
UAFA

NA
AVZK
MACW
FLAC
NA
ACME
MACW
VS

OEH
RCG
VS
RCG
WS
DEIN
RCG

AVZK
STAX
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
OPW

ACME
RCG
ASVO
OPW

10.13
10.27
10.30
10.36
10.76
10.94

10.95
11.05
11.06
11.28
11.33
11.43

11.02
11.36
11.56
12.39
12.41
12.62

10.24
10.70
11.10
11.46
12.19
12.38
12.61
13.96

9.59
9.86
10.89
11.03
11.17
11.37
11.88

10.52
11.20
11.50
12.04
12.72
13.20

9.85

10.44
11.02
11.25

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007

5 134 Sertin Dario

6 165 Lagast Karel
60 meter Pup Women Time :11:02
Heat:1

1 3316  Loncol Elise

2 2826  Van Lancker Ina

3 2757 Huys Marianne

4 3168 Beylemans Laura

5 4862 VAN DER VEKEN Cindy

6 3299  Bauwens Lore

7 3439  Vandenhaute Sarah
60 meter Pup Women Time :11:02
Heat:2

1 2833 Maudens Hanne

2 2968 Achten Helena

3 3113 Cambier Celien

4 3115 Mone Elisha

5 2771 Daems Olivia

6 2755 D'hondt Lien

7 2734  Decaestecker Silke

8 4861 VAN DER VEKEN Noemie
60 meter Pup Women Time :11:02
Heat:3

1 3917 Van de Voorde Pauline

2 2867 Commers Marlisse

3 4813 VAN DE SYPE Chloe

4 2921  Huysmans Steffi

5 2827 Van Den Abbeel Femke

6 3735  Tanghe Jiense

7 2853 Verdonck Leen
60 meter Pup Women Time :11:02
Heat:4

1 3782 Schevernels Jana

2 3445  Van Baeveghem Ann-Sophie

3 2938 Van Den Abeele Jana

4 2740  Vlaeminck Emma

5 3376  Jacquemyn Céline

6 3375  Coenraerds Tiba

7 2787  Bosmans Daphne
60 meter Pup Women Time :11:02
Heat:5

1 2831  Van De Casseye Hanne

2 3714  De Baets Evi

3 2752  Pauwels Jana

4 3809  Sprangers Fien

5 4571 DE CRUYENAERE Rahacelle

6 3118 Wagabaza Amy

7 3767  Lagrou Ilke

8 2977  Parent Alessia
60 meter Pup Women Time :11:02
Heat:6

1 2852  Cornelis Jacintha

2 3262  De Schanfeleire Kimsy

3 9015 Vermeulen Yanti

4 2854  Van Haelter Hanne

5 2851 Cornelis Elisia

6 3397  Bruneel Gaelle

01
00

98
98
97
97
97
97
98

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

98
98
97
97
98
98
98

98
98
97
97
97
98
98

97
97
98
98
97
97
98
98

98
98

97
97
98

VS
KAAG

DAC
VS
ACME
ACME
RESC
ACME
RCG

VS
RCG
RCG
RCG
AVZK
ACME
RCG
RESC

KAAG
VAC
RESC
LYRA
VS
MACW
KAAG

MACW
VS
DEIN
RCG
RCG
ESAK
AVZK

VS
HALE
ACME
DEIN
USTA
RCG
HAC
ASVO

KAAG
ASVO
NA

KAAG
KAAG
ACME

11.39
11.49

8.95
9.04
9.26
9.36
9.38
9.38
9.80

8.90
9.11
9.31
9.39
9.40
9.45
9.62
9.63

9.93

9.93

10.06
10.19
10.27
10.34
11.13

10.07
10.48
10.50
10.81
10.86
11.16
11.20

9.44
9.50
9.61
9.75
10.11
10.18
10.20
10.24

9.95

10.28
10.45
11.05
11.13
11.17

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
26 DEC 2007

60 meter Pup Women Time :11:02

Heat:7
1
2
3

3064
3185
3063

Meyvaert Carlien
Pieroni Messalina
Raeymaekers Annelies

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:14

Heat:1

NN B W

5036
3218
3429
3120
4143
3140
3237
3109

VAN DAMME Maxime
Lauwaert Laurens
Dierick Tom

Laporte Vincent
Delmarche Olivier
Browaeys Jochen
Vermiesch Wiebe
Rahoens Creo

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:14

Heat:2

LN R WN—

3624
3019
3335
3254
3516
3103
3661

Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Janssen Robbe
Raemdonck Robin
Mortier Jennen

Van Hecke Maarten

De Wilde Jorik

Owusu Dylan

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:14

Heat:3

~N N W=

3618
3331
4946
3430
3252
3821
3820

Van der Kelen Jochen
Dhondt Thomas
DEBOSSCHERE Clement
De Sutter Glenn

Verdonck Gert

Benschop Edward

Dumon Reindert

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:14

Heat:4
1

~N O\ kW

3297
3249
3284
3438
3111
3428
4077

Benoot Jaat

De Ruyter Bavo
Goossens Yannick
Van Hoye Arne

Van Wambeke Ewaut
Rogge Pieter

Van de Voorde Jonas

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:14

Heat:5
1

~N OB

9071
3502
4406
3431
3348
3216
3107

Van Severen Yan
Helon Jasper
Leyman Norick
Ligneel Florian
Notteboom Seppe
Sertin Jaron
Larrange Isidoor

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:14

Heat:6
1
2
3

4185
3104
9045

Botte Stef
Deploey Thorgal
Delmarche C™dric

97
98
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97
97
97
97
97
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97
97
98
97
97

97
98
98
98
97
98
98
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98
97
98
98
98
98
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98
98
98
98
98
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ACKO
LOOI
ACKO

UAFA
VS

ZA
AVZK
ACA
ASVO
KAAG
RCG

ACBR
ARAC
VS
KAAG
RIEM
RCG
RCG

HAMM
VS
UAFA
ZA
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG

KAAG
KAAG
HAMM
LYRA
RCG
ZA
KAAG

ACME
RCG
KAAG
ZA
ACME
VS
RCG

ASVO
RCG
N.A.

9.43
9.44
9.94

8.89
8.94
9.21
9.22
9.22
9.25
9.36
9.49

9.06
9.42
9.45
9.46
9.53
9.56
9.58

9.62
9.66
9.71
9.76
9.80
9.82
9.93

9.88

9.89

10.09
10.10
10.20
10.31
10.33

10.23
10.29
10.31
10.36
10.36
10.73
11.30

9.54
9.99
10.47

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007

4 3242 Kerckhaert Jonathan

5 3139  De Bock Daan

6 3228 Lowagie Jago

7 3204  Van den Meerschaut Yentl
60 meter Pup Men Time :11:14
Heat:7

1 4006  Vander Vennet Jonas

2 3189  Temmerman Nils

3 4033  Paepe Lennart

4 3110  Van Acker Miel

5 3699 Le Compte Beau

6 3203  Vanden Meersschaut Kjel.
60 meter Min Women Time :12:05
Heat:1

1 5922  Missinne Sarah

2 5976 Blommaert Kim

3 5546  De Coninck Nenah

4 5593  Moorees Laure

5 5445 Cambier Charlotte

6 7010 CAMILOTTO Laura

7 6124  Paepe Zenaid

8 5348  Cruypeninck Julie
60 meter Min Women Time :12:05
Heat:2

1 6004  Santens Laura

2 5319 Dieleman Liesbet

3 6002 De Geyter Marie

4 5594  D'Herdt Sapho

5 5399  Van Lancker Jana

6 6554  De Mulder Paulien

7 5394  D'huyvetter Eline
60 meter Min Women Time :12:05
Heat:3

1 5790 Jolie Aline

2 6179  Bogaert Annelies

3 5665 Van Hecke Sarah

4 6479  Van Eynde Fleur

5 6810 FLEURY Alice

6 5430  De Groote Mona

7 5326  De Pryck Annelies
60 meter Min Women Time :12:05
Heat:4

1 6372  Dadayeva Adina*

2 5530 De Vleeschauwer Hannah

3 5664  Hemelsoet Lara

4 6125 Meylemans Nele

5 5918  Van Campen Axelle

6 6946 VAN DAELE Laureline

7 5331 Rahoens Tali
60 meter Min Women Time :12:05
Heat:5

1 6390 Dabaut Charlotte

2 5329  Ghyselinck Lieselot

3 6947 VAN DAELE Maite

4 7173 POTEMANS Charlotte

5 6899 SOUDAN Lauralee

6 5431  Deschuytter Cato

97
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96
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95
95
96
95
96

96

95
95
95
96
95
96
95

95
95
96
96
96
96
95

96
96
96
96
96
96

KAAG
ASVO
RCG
VS

KAAG
STAX
ACME
RCG
DEIN
VS

KAAG
VOLH
KAAG
BRAB
RCG
ACLE
ACME
ASVO

ASVO
ACW
ASVO
BRAB
VS
KAAG
AVLO

AVLO
KAAG
RIEM
ESAK
ACLE
KAAG
RCG

FLAC
RCG
RIEM
RCG
ESAK
USTA
RCG

ACME
RCG
USTA
RESC
ACLE
KAAG

10.74
10.94
11.76
12.06

9.86

10.06
10.10
11.07
11.98
12.24

8.36
8.56
8.79
8.83
8.95
8.99
8.99
9.60

9.07
9.11
9.20
9.24
9.30
9.36
9.37

9.10
9.15
9.26
9.29
9.38
9.53
9.70

9.26
9.35
9.52
9.53
9.53
9.61
10.29

9.37
9.59
9.94
10.06
10.13
10.24

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007

7 5414  De Cuyper Herlinde

8 5797 Geudens Elise
60 meter Min Men Time :12:05
Heat:1

1 6747  Sprangers Brent

2 6029  Achten Leander

3 7485 DEBOSSCHERE Corentin

4 5842  Timmerman Ben

5 6089  Moorees Anton

6 5757  Ryckaert Jakob

7 5998 Goovaerts Jens

8 5754  Coppejans Jasper
60 meter Min Men Time :12:05
Heat:2

1 6148 Mone Jason

2 6621  Apers Gilles

3 6316  De Jaeger Jasper

4 6385  De Clercq Lenn

5 6630  Ascoop Yannick

6 7756 POTEMANS Anton

7 5928 Demeulemeester Matthias

8 9044  Schuermans Jasper
60 meter Min Men Time :12:05
Heat:3

1 6403 Dumon Ewout

2 5874  Vrancken Arno

3 5939  Verdonck Dries

4 5899  Ausloos Frederik

5 9019 Wagabaza Kevin

6 5832  De Wilde Bert

7 5937  De Ruyter Paul

8 5836  Matthys Gilles
60 meter Min Men Time :12:05
Heat:4

1 6930 Jacobs Vincent

2 6271  Owusu Perry

3 5808  Maeckelberghe Arno

4 5924  Van Dorpe Midas

5 5753  Vereecke Hannes

6 5833  Decaestecker Jolan

7 6101  Ligneel Kasper

8 9512 VERBRAECKEL
60 meter Min Men Time :12:05
Heat:5

1 5861 De Lange Simon

2 5860  Descamps Anton

3 6031 Malengreaux Remi

4 6147 De Backer Kevin

5 6018 Eloot Bram

6 6020  Van Caelenberghe Kristof

7 5751 Vervloet Michiel

5910  Vandenberghe Alexander

Kogelstoten 2kg Min Women Time :11:03
Heat:1

1 5922  Missinne Sarah

2 7010 CAMILOTTO Laura

3 6372 Dadayeva Adina*

95
96

95
95
95
95
96
96
95
96

95
95
95
96
95
96
96

95
95
95
96

95
95
95

95
95
95
96
96
96
95

95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95

95
95
95

VS
MACW

DEIN
RCG
UAFA
RCG
BRAB
AVLO
LYRA
KAAG

RCG
KAAG
KAAG
VS

ZA
RESC
FLAC
NA

KAAG
HCO
KAAG
DCLA
NA
RCG
KAAG
RCG

ESAK
RCG
ACW
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
ZA

VS

ASVO
ASVO
RCG
RCG
VS

VS
AVZK
VS

KAAG
ACLE
FLAC

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG

10.31
10.46

8.20
8.43
8.55
8.69
8.81
8.87
9.14
9.25

8.67
8.94
8.95
8.97
9.08
9.37
9.48
9.80

8.84
9.19
9.27
9.32
9.32
9.34
9.42
9.68

8.94
9.29
9.39
9.55
9.58
9.59
9.59
9.60

9.23
9.34
9.52
9.54
9.70
10.59
10.79
DNS

10.69
9.88
9.47



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007

4 6899 SOUDAN Lauralee

5 5593 Moorees Laure

6 5410  Neckebrock Sara

7 6125  Meylemans Nele

8 6810 FLEURY Alice

9 5329  Ghyselinck Lieselot

10 5319  Dieleman Liesbet

11 5394  D'huyvetter Eline

12 5976  Blommaert Kim

13 5399  Van Lancker Jana

14 5445 Cambier Charlotte

15 5530  De Vleeschauwer Hannah

16 5414  De Cuyper Herlinde

17 5594  D'Herdt Sapho

18 6179  Bogaert Annelies

19 6153 Van De Voorde Sarah

20 6479  Van Eynde Fleur

21 5920 Lammens Shari

22 5431  Deschuytter Cato

23 6002  De Geyter Marie

24 5918  Van Campen Axelle

25 5790  Jolie Aline

26 6554  De Mulder Paulien

27 5665 Van Hecke Sarah

28 5348  Cruypeninck Julie

29 6390  Dabaut Charlotte

30 5546  De Coninck Nenah

31 5326  De Pryck Annelies

32 5430  De Groote Mona

33 5797 Geudens Elise

34 5664  Hemelsoet Lara

35 7173 POTEMANS Charlotte

36 5442  Commers Hannelore
Verspringen Pup Men Time :11:03
Heat:1

1 3120 Laporte Vincent

2 3624  Van De Vijver Lorenzo

3 3103  De Wilde Jorik

4 3140  Browaeys Jochen

5 4143 Delmarche Olivier

6 3218  Lauwaert Laurens

7 3252  Verdonck Gert

8 3237  Vermiesch Wiebe

9 3429  Dierick Tom

10 3109  Rahoens Creo

11 3019  Janssen Robbe

12 4077  Van de Voorde Jonas

13 3254  Mortier Jennen

14 3297  Benoot Jaat

15 4033  Paepe Lennart

16 3661  Owusu Dylan

17 3618 Van der Kelen Jochen

18 3249  De Ruyter Bavo

19 3335 Raemdonck Robin

20 3428  Rogge Pieter

21 3820  Dumon Reindert

22 3331 Dhondt Thomas

23 3516  Van Hecke Maarten

24 3821  Benschop Edward

25 3104  Deploey Thorgal

26 9071 Van Severen Yan

27 3431 Ligneel Florian

96
95
95
96
95
96
95
96
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
95

95
96
96
96
95
96
96
96
96
96

97
97
97
97
97
98
97
97
97
98
97
98
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
98

98

ACLE
BRAB
VS
RCG
ACLE
RCG
ACW
AVLO
VOLH
VS
RCG
RCG
VS
BRAB
KAAG
KAAG
ESAK
RCG
KAAG
ASVO
ESAK
AVLO
KAAG
RIEM
ASVO
ACME
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
MACW
RIEM
RESC
VAC

AVZK
ACBR
RCG
ASVO
ACA
VS
KAAG
KAAG
ZA
RCG
ARAC
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
ACME
RCG
HAMM
KAAG
VS
ZA
KAAG
VS
RIEM
KAAG
RCG
ACME
ZA

8.83
8.44
8.42
8.27
8.17
7.98
7.84
7.79
7.68
7.51
7.42
7.24
7.23
7.07
7.03
6.86
6.85
6.79
6.76
6.60
6.53
6.46
6.37
6.22
6.19
6.04
6.03
5.71
5.40
5.25
4.99
4.66
4.44

4.01
3.97
3.96
3.90
3.86
3.82
3.74
3.73
3.55
3.46
343
3.42
3.42
3.42
3.41
3.39
3.39
3.38
3.37
3.36
3.35
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.28
3.23
3.17

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007
28 3334  Eloot Bert
29 3189  Temmerman Nils
30 4006  Vander Vennet Jonas
31 4185  Botte Stef
32 3502  Helon Jasper
33 3284  Goossens Yannick
34 3438  Van Hoye Arne
35 3348  Notteboom Seppe
36 9045  Delmarche C™dric
37 3111  Van Wambeke Ewaut
38 4406  Leyman Norick
39 3242  Kerckhaert Jonathan
40 3216  Sertin Jaron
41 3110  Van Acker Miel
42 3139  De Bock Daan
43 3107  Larrange Isidoor
44 3699  Le Compte Beau
45 3228  Lowagie Jago
3430  De Sutter Glenn
Hoogspringen Min Men Time :11:39
Heat:1
1 5939  Verdonck Dries
2 5899  Ausloos Frederik
3 6089  Moorees Anton
3 5861 De Lange Simon
5 6930 Jacobs Vincent
6 5912  Verbraekel Niels
6 6403  Dumon Ewout
8 5842  Timmerman Ben
8 6029  Achten Leander
8 6316  De Jaeger Jasper
11 6404  Benschop Viktor
12 9019  Wagabaza Kevin
13 5832  De Wilde Bert
13 7756  POTEMANS Anton
15 6101  Ligneel Kasper
15 5754  Coppejans Jasper
15 5808  Maeckelberghe Arno
15 6271  Owusu Perry
15 6148  Mone Jason
20 6018  Eloot Bram
20 5753  Vereecke Hannes
20 6031  Malengreaux Remi
23 5836  Matthys Gilles
24 5928  Demeulemeester Matthias
24 5937  De Ruyter Paul
26 5924  Van Dorpe Midas
26 6147  De Backer Kevin
26 5998  Goovaerts Jens
29 6000  Van Hoye Joris
29 6630  Ascoop Yannick
9044  Schuermans Jasper
5833  Decaestecker Jolan
Kogelstoten 2kg Pup Women Time :11:50
Heat:1
1 2981  Van Den Eynde Joyce
2 2755 D'hondt Lien
3 3714  De Baets Evi
4 2757  Huys Marianne
5 4813 VAN DE SYPE Chloe
6 3064  Meyvaert Carlien

98
97
98
98
98
97
98
98

98
98
97
98
98
97
98
98
97
98

95
96
96
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95

95
96
95
96
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
96
95
96
95
95
96
95

96

97
97
97
97
97
97

VS
STAX
KAAG
ASVO
RCG
HAMM
LYRA
ACME
N.A.
RCG
KAAG
KAAG
VS
RCG
ASVO
RCG
DEIN
RCG
ZA

KAAG
DCLA
BRAB
ASVO
ESAK
VS
KAAG
RCG
RCG
KAAG
KAAG
NA
RCG
RESC
ZA
KAAG
ACW
RCG
RCG
VS
KAAG
RCG
RCG
FLAC
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
LYRA
LYRA
ZA
NA
RCG

MAC
ACME
HALE
ACME
RESC
ACKO

3.13
3.11
3.09
3.09
3.07
3.01
3.00
2.98
2.96
2.89
2.65
2.64
2.61
2.58
2.47
241
2.24
2.07
NM

1.50
1.43
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
NM
NM

8.00
7.20
7.07
6.95
6.92
6.72

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG
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7 3299  Bauwens Lore

8 2752  Pauwels Jana

9 3316 Loncol Elise

10 3477 Lucas Vie

11 3439  Vandenhaute Sarah

12 2921  Huysmans Steffi

13 2826  Van Lancker Ina

14 3767  Lagrou Ilke

15 3063  Raeymaekers Annelies

16 3262  De Schanfeleire Kimsy

17 3115 Mone Elisha

18 2771 Daems Olivia

19 2968 Achten Helena

20 3447 Van Houte Jana

21 3735  Tanghe Jiense

22 3118 Wagabaza Amy

23 2852  Cornelis Jacintha

24 2827 Van Den Abbeel Femke

25 2765  Gheerolfs Eline

26 2938  Van Den Abeele Jana

27 3376  Jacquemyn Céline

28 2867 Commers Marlisse

29 2918 Goovaerts Heike

30 2854  Van Haelter Hanne

31 3168 Beylemans Laura

32 3397 Bruneel Gaelle

33 3375 Coenraerds Tiba

34 2853 Verdonck Leen

35 3200 Roggeman Jasmien

36 2787  Bosmans Daphne

37 3445  Van Baeveghem Ann-Sophie

38 2851 Cornelis Elisia
Verspringen Ben Women Time :11:20
Heat:1

1 468 Beylemans Joke

2 9150 D'Hondt Tine

3 523 Owusu Megan

4 99 Laporte Morgan

5 489 Roelandt Febe

6 625 De Smet Ine

7 500 Van de Vijver Caro

8 57 Decaestecker Febe

9 416 Cambier Joke

10 771 Lycke Julie

11 926 Van Canneyt Hanne

12 997 Ingels Marthe

13 427 Hemelsoet Sylke

14 189 Teetaert Emma

15 9147  Loncol Marie

16 158 Van den Abbeel Jelke

17 552 Geudens Lisa

18 493 Beelaert Annelien

19 1331  Dadayeva Esli*

20 9153 Commers Jorinde

21 417 Helon Delphine

22 1017  Rabaey Lies

23 9149  Van Damme Flona

24 269 Maes Febe

25 198 Duytschaever Laura

26 843 Christiaens Emma

9072

Van Severen Lot

97
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
98
97
97
97
98
98
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
97

99

99
00
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
01
99
99

00
00
00
00

00
00

00
99
01

ACME
ACME
DAC
ASVO
RCG
LYRA
VS
HAC
ACKO
ASVO
RCG
AVZK
RCG
VOLH
MACW
RCG
KAAG
VS
ASVO
DEIN
RCG
VAC
LYRA
KAAG
ACME
ACME
ESAK
KAAG
VS
AVZK
VS
KAAG

ACME
NA
RCG
AVZK
ZA

VS
ACBR
RCG
RCG
ACME
VS
KAAG
RIEM
KAAG
DAC
VS
MACW
VS
FLAC
NA
RCG
MACW
UAFA
VS
KAAG
VS
ACME

6.54
6.16
6.06
5.69
5.61
5.59
5.52
5.43
5.39
5.28
5.13
5.07
4.99
4.95
4.84
4.82
4.79
4.76
4.74
471
4.64
4.56
4.40
4.30
4.29
421
4.14
4.10
4.01
3.93
3.49
2.77

3.13
3.02
3.02
3.00
2.95
2.84
2.83
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.77
2.76
2.75
2.67
2.65
2.63
2.62
2.49
2.40
2.35
2.31
2.28
2.25
221
2.09
1.67

NM

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG
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Kogelstoten 3kg Min Men Time :12:29

Heat:1

O 0 J NN Wi —

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

5998
5832
6718
9044
6148
5860
6029
6031
7756
6147
6146
6101
6344
6089
6000
6930
6404
5939
5937
6630
5899
6271
5836
5874
5842
6020
5751
5910
6403

Goovaerts Jens

De Wilde Bert
Duchateau Jarne
Schuermans Jasper
Mone Jason
Descamps Anton
Achten Leander
Malengreaux Remi
POTEMANS Anton
De Backer Kevin
Cambier Bert
Ligneel Kasper

De Clercq Ruben
Moorees Anton
Van Hoye Joris
Jacobs Vincent
Benschop Viktor
Verdonck Dries

De Ruyter Paul
Ascoop Yannick
Ausloos Frederik
Owusu Perry
Matthys Gilles
Vrancken Arno
Timmerman Ben
Van Caelenberghe Kristof
Vervloet Michiel
Vandenberghe Alexander
Dumon Ewout

Verspringen Ben Men Time :12:05

Heat:1

393
947
67
60
889
165
791
9043
149
518
356
1264
589
134
180
9046
74

Emery Gilles

Bras Tuur

Van Bael Jens

Van Poucke Dante
Vanden Haute Dries
Lagast Karel

Lucas Lode

Aoulad Marouane
Christiaens Michiel
Pauwels Arthur
Habtie Kasper
Vandenhaute Thijs
Van Den Abbeele Jarne
Sertin Dario

De Clercq Maxim

De Schamfelerre Kjell
Verhaevert Yorben

Hoogspringen Min Women Time :13:51

Heat:1

O 0 J NN W —

5637
5371
5918
5410
5594
5658
5665
5593
6372

Holtappels Sofie
Vankerckhoven Sarah
Van Campen Axelle
Neckebrock Sara
D'Herdt Sapho

De Maeyer Aisla

Van Hecke Sarah
Moorees Laure
Dadayeva Adina*

95
95
96

95
95
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
95

99
99
99
00
99
00
00

99
99
99
01
00
01
00

01

95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
95

LYRA
RCG
FLAC
NA
RCG
ASVO
RCG
RCG
RESC
RCG
RCG
ZA
VS
BRAB
LYRA
ESAK
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
ZA
DCLA
RCG
RCG
HCO
RCG
VS
AVZK
VS
KAAG

RCG
OEH
AVZK
RCG
STAX
KAAG
ASVO
WS

VS
ACME
KAAG
RCG
OPW
VS
KAAG
ASVO
OPW

AVT
SPBO
ESAK
VS
BRAB
AVLO
RIEM
BRAB
FLAC

9.14
8.03
8.02
7.70
7.68
7.65
7.50
7.30
7.19
7.16
7.13
7.04
6.97
6.97
6.97
6.91
6.72
6.66
6.66
6.63
6.28
6.13
6.11
5.72
5.51
4.93
4.83
476
4.46

3.49
3.39
3.19
3.15
3.12
2.87
2.86
2.82
2.80
279
2.66
2.65
2.59
2.56
2.23
2.19
2.19

1.45
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007

10 5546  De Coninck Nenah

11 6179  Bogaert Annelies

12 5445 Cambier Charlotte

13 7010 CAMILOTTO Laura

13 5920 Lammens Shari

15 5329  Ghyselinck Lieselot

16 6125  Meylemans Nele

17 5735 Vandam Melissa

18 6479  Van Eynde Fleur

19 6947 VAN DAELE Maite

20 6810 FLEURY Alice

21 7173 POTEMANS Charlotte

22 6946 VAN DAELE Laureline

23 5664  Hemelsoet Lara
Verspringen Pup Women Time :12:55
Heat:1

1 2833 Maudens Hanne

2 2752  Pauwels Jana

3 2757  Huys Marianne

4 2968 Achten Helena

5 4813 VAN DE SYPE Chloe

6 3299  Bauwens Lore

7 3064  Meyvaert Carlien

8 4861 VAN DER VEKEN Noemie

9 3735  Tanghe Jiense

10 4862 VAN DER VEKEN Cindy

11 2755 D'hondt Lien

12 3113 Cambier Celien

13 3185 Pieroni Messalina

14 2867 Commers Marlisse

15 3439  Vandenhaute Sarah

16 3262  De Schanfeleire Kimsy

17 2826  Van Lancker Ina

18 3767  Lagrou Ilke

19 3316  Loncol Elise

20 2852  Cornelis Jacintha

21 9015 Vermeulen Yanti

21 2771 Daems Olivia

23 3917 Van de Voorde Pauline

24 3714  De Baets Evi

25 2734  Decaestecker Silke

26 2827  Van Den Abbeel Femke

27 3118  Wagabaza Amy

28 3200 Roggeman Jasmien

29 2740  Vlaeminck Emma

30 4571 DE CRUYENAERE Rahaelle

31 2938 Van Den Abeele Jana

32 3376  Jacquemyn Céline

33 3782 Schevernels Jana

34 2854  Van Haelter Hanne

35 3168  Beylemans Laura

36 3115 Mone Elisha

37 3063  Raeymaekers Annelies

38 2787  Bosmans Daphne

39 4790 DENIS Sandra

40 2853 Verdonck Leen

41 3397  Bruneel Gaelle

42 3445  Van Baeveghem Ann-Sophie

43 3477  Lucas Vie

44 3447 Van Houte Jana

3375

Coenraerds Tiba

96
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
96
96
96

97
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
98
97
97
98
97
98
97
97
97
97
98
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
98

KAAG
KAAG
RCG
ACLE
RCG
RCG
RCG
SPBO
ESAK
USTA
ACLE
RESC
USTA
RIEM

VS
ACME
ACME
RCG
RESC
ACME
ACKO
RESC
MACW
RESC
ACME
RCG
LOOI
VAC
RCG
ASVO
VS
HAC
DAC
KAAG
NA
AVZK
KAAG
HALE
RCG
VS
RCG
VS
RCG
USTA
DEIN
RCG
MACW
KAAG
ACME
RCG
ACKO
AVZK
CABW
KAAG
ACME
VS
ASVO
VOLH
ESAK

1.30
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.00

4.04
3.76
3.75
3.64
3.63
3.59
3.53
3.49
3.49
3.43
3.42
3.39
3.35
3.34
3.27
3.26
3.26
322
322
321
3.17
3.17
3.13
3.07
3.06
3.01
2.99
297
2.89
2.88
2.87
2.83
2.76
2.75
2.73
2.55
251
2.49
2.43
2.36
2.11
2.06
2.06
1.86
NM

RCGENT ATLETIEK
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Kogelstoten 2kg Pup Men Time :13:14
Heat:1
3335 Raemdonck Robin
3019  Janssen Robbe
3407 De Roeck Thomas
3252  Verdonck Gert
3120  Laporte Vincent
3103 De Wilde Jorik
3331 Dhondt Thomas
9071 Van Severen Yan
3189  Temmerman Nils
10 3334  Eloot Bert
11 3429  Dierick Tom
12 3624  Van De Vijver Lorenzo
13 3431  Ligneel Florian
14 3237 Vermiesch Wiebe
15 4077 Van de Voorde Jonas
16 5036 VAN DAMME Maxime
17 3254  Mortier Jennen
18 3438  Van Hoye Arne
19 3618 Van der Kelen Jochen
20 4143 Delmarche Olivier
21 3820 Dumon Reindert
22 3111 Van Wambeke Ewaut
23 3661  Owusu Dylan
24 3249  De Ruyter Bavo
25 3104  Deploey Thorgal
26 3516  Van Hecke Maarten
27 9045 Delmarche C™dric
28 3502  Helon Jasper
29 3821  Benschop Edward
30 3242 Kerckhaert Jonathan
31 3203  Vanden Meersschaut Kjel.
32 3251 Schuermans Bas
33 3430  De Sutter Glenn
34 3204  Van den Meerschaut Yentl
35 3699 Le Compte Beau
36 3216  Sertin Jaron
37 3228  Lowagie Jago
3110  Van Acker Miel
3139  De Bock Daan
3140  Browaeys Jochen

O 01N N Wi —

60m Horden 0,762m Cad Women Time :13:20

Heat:1

1 82 De Maitre Ella
9159  MILLET
279 Andries Liesbeth
843 Mievis Stefie
12 Francken Anouck
9089 KLOMP NAOMI
585 Debot Aurelie
9166 MARTIN ALEXIA

0NN A~ W

60m Horden 0,762m Cad Women Time :13:20

Heat:2

9040  Bun Mariska

440 De Maeght Annelies

1482  MADUANGELE B Cynthi
1540  THIAM Nafissatou

762 Van De Voorde Lieselotte
153 Van Lancker Kelly

211 Duchateau Felke

N AW —

97
97
97
97
97
97
98

97
98
97
97
98
97
98
97
97
98
97
97
98
98
97
98
98
98

98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
97
97

93

93
93
93

94

93
93
94
94
94
94

VS
ARAC
VMOL
KAAG
AVZK
RCG
VS
ACME
STAX
VS
ZA
ACBR
ZA
KAAG
KAAG
UAFA
KAAG
LYRA
HAMM
ACA
KAAG
RCG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
RIEM
N.A.
RCG
KAAG
KAAG
VS
KAAG
ZA
VS
DEIN
VS
RCG
RCG
ASVO
ASVO

RCG
FR
ROBA
ACA
LYRA
NED
VITA
FR

NED
VS
RCB
FCHA
KAAG
VS

OB

10.23
9.38
8.22
8.14
8.03
7.88
7.36
7.25
7.22
7.20
7.15
7.12
7.00
6.80
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.36
6.30
6.25
6.01
5.90
5.80
5.54
5.48
5.44
5.40
5.19
5.13
5.12
4.80
4.58
4.40
3.94
3.64
3.34
2.26
NM
NM
NM

9.00
9.02
9.21
9.25
9.36
9.62
9.83
9.84

9.73
9.86
9.95
10.04
10.11
10.32
10.45

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG
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60m Horden 0,762m Cad Women Time :13:20

Heat:3

0NN W=

60m Horden 0,762m Cad Women Time :13:20

Heat:4
1

~N N R WD

60m Horden 0,762m Cad Women Time :13:20

Heat:5

AN N R W=

60m Horden 0,762m Sch Women Time :13:33

Heat:1

0NN D WN —

60m Horden 0,762m Sch Women Time :13:33

Heat:2
1

2
3
4

60m Horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :13:33

Heat:1

0NN B W —

60m Horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :13:33

Heat:2

338
621
364
162
549
1327
713
467

358
559
348
1502
776
719
558

685
1584
40
380
369
163

1950
2297
2070
9185
2889
1901
2809
3006

2398
2274
1956
2211
3031

348
668
549
1320
1400
41
45
254

De Cremer Laura
Lycke Kimberly
Apers Justine

Van De Sijpe Sofie
Claessens Eline
SOUPART Cassandra
Gaillart Laura

Owusu Dyllis

Boumkwo Jolien
Van Schil Henrike
Hanne Jana
VANGYSEL Florine
Van Doren Jorien

De Ryckere Kathleen
Van Campen Robine

Akkermans Hanne
LEJEUNE Elise

Van Den Haute Charlotte
Raeymaekers Gwen

Van Iseghem Laura
Maudens Lore

Boone Katrijn
Vannieuwenhuyse An
Andries Nathalie

VAN BOXSTAEL
TRUSSART Veronique
Dhont Steffi

NYSTEN Emeline
WYNANT Stephanie

Verrydt Nathalie

Van Den Bossche Sofie
Van Hessche Hanne
D'heer Jolien
OPSOMER Julie

Vos Joren

Tommelein Leander
Pieters Giovanni

VAN DE SYPE Vincent
WILLEMART Pierre
Maeckelberghe Ruben
Dieleman Cedric

Van Hoye Sander

94
94
93
93
94
94
94
94

93
94
94
94
94
94
93

94
93
93
94
94
94

92
91
91

92
92
92
91

92
92
91
91
91

93
94
94
93
94
93
93
93

VS
ACME
AVLO
VS
HAMM
MOHA
AZW
RCG

RCG
ESAK
AVR
JSMC
ESAK
DAC
ESAK

ESAK
MOHA
ACP
OEH
VITA
VS

HAC
VS
ROBA
OEH
CSDY
AVLO
CSDY
USBW

TUAC
LAT
ASVO
ZELE
JSMC

ROBA
OB
HALE
RESC
DS
ACW
ACW
LYRA

10.12
10.32
10.63
10.80
10.95
11.10
11.64
11.76

10.51
10.95
11.28
11.52
12.31
12.97
13.14

10.75
11.29
11.36
11.44
12.35
12.64

9.20
9.20
9.35
9.40
9.80
10.25
10.51
11.12

9.96
9.98
10.20
10.40
DIS

9.29
9.55
9.77
10.14
10.33
10.69
10.75
11.59

RCGENT ATLETIEK
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1 80 Regelbrugge Bram

2 424 Bogaerts Jonas

3 1241 MARREDDA Baptiste

4 1242  PARISIS Jean Loup

5 1144  CALLENS Dexter

6 1305 DE MOOR Malko

7 1269 DE WERGIFOSSE Benjamin
60m Horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :13:45
Heat:1

1 2127 Peeters Dries

2 2424  Van Canneyt Tijs

3 9101  van Opstal Stijn

4 2873 KAPATA Leopold

5 2065  Van Der Slycken Jonas

6 2161  Krijnen Filip

7 2141 Jacobs Bart

2018 Seutin Rodric

60m Horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :13:45
Heat:2

1 2339  Vernieuwe Brian

2 2295  De Muinck Pieterjan

3 2126  Vanmulder Jeroen

4 2751 GOZO HILL Sanchel

5 2284 Sabbe Jeroen

6 2113  Demuynck Virgile

7 2145 Vercauteren Simon

8 1962  Windey Yann
60m Horden 0,84m JSM Women Time :13:51
Heat:1

1 1521 Broeckhove Liesbeth

2 2016 GUILLET LAURENCE

3 1911 FOUCART Clemence

4 1114  Coppieters Els

5 1004  Jansens Greet
60m Horden 0,84m JSM Women Time :13:51
Heat:2

1 9160 LOUZA DSAMILA

2 162 Picavet Ilse

3 4080 DENISTY Daniele

4 9099 VERDONCK MARIANNE

5 3378 Maertens Caroline
60m Horden 1,000m Jun Jun Men Time :13:51
Heat:1

1 751 CAMPENER Corentin

2 519 Nulens Thomas

3 728 CHONAVEY Sebastien

4 178 Opstaele Dick

5 173 Strubbe Jon
60m Horden 1,067m SM Men Time :14:04
Heat:1

1 2295 Pieters Sven

2 1981 Van De Gender Steven

3 1688  Deveughele Piet

4 675 RUFFACQ Quentin

5 1083 Vermeulen Sander

6 9181 UY DARA

7 2989 VANDENHOVEN Vincent

94
94
94
93
94
93
93

91
92

92
91
91
91
92

92
92
91
91
92
92
92
91

87

88
78
77

90
66

63

90
90
90
89
89

76
1
7
89
88
88
85

ACME
LEBB
DS

DS
JSMC
RCB
SMAC

DAC
AVMO
NED
RCB
ZELE
ESAK
EA
LYRA

FLAC
ACME
DAC
WS
RCG
HCO
ZELE
HCO

RCG
RESC
SMAC
DEIN
AVOS

FR
ZELE
FCHA
NED
FLAC

USTA
AVT
WS
HCO
FLAC

DCLA
ACW
FLAC
DS
RCG
FR
SMAC

10.50
11.28
11.31
11.42
11.83
11.96
12.07

7.89
8.47
8.52
8.84
8.86
9.16
9.43
DNF

8.73
8.73
8.87
8.96
9.35
9.43
9.58
10.58

8.87
9.23
9.27
9.72
9.76

10.38
10.42
10.66
10.76
11.33

8.63
8.69
8.86
8.92
9.34

8.17
8.19
8.22
8.33
8.39
8.59
8.91

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007
1905 Fabri Tom

60m Horden 1,067m SM Men Time :14:04
Heat:2

1 2168  Muyldermans Bert

2 1826  Burgelman Nico

3 4870  Jacobs Jos

4 1693 Aerts Bram

5 2276  Vansteenbeeck Chris

6 1633  Lestienne Dries
60 meter Cad Women Time :14:21
Heat:1

1 9166 MARTIN ALEXIA

2 1494  LAUS Camille

3 1482 MADUANGELE B Cynthi

4 9089 KLOMP NAOMI

5 9040 Bun Mariska

6 279 Andries Liesbeth

7 885 De Roissart Jolien

8 10 Ryckaert Hanna
60 meter Cad Women Time :14:21
Heat:2

1 563 Verhoeven Nathalie

2 440 De Maeght Annelies

3 844 Laing Brittany

4 12 Francken Anouck

5 338 De Cremer Laura

6 704 De Maesschalck Saartje

7 1522 ROUARD Florence

8 576 Moerman Yasmine
60 meter Cad Women Time :14:21
Heat:3

1 574 Segers Liene

2 750 Van Stappen Kiara

3 235 Holthof Annelies

4 173 Lambrecht Charlotte

5 222 Steen Eline

6 211 Duchateau Felke

7 762 Van De Voorde Lieselotte

8 213 Wauben Dorien
60 meter Cad Women Time :14:21
Heat:4

1 40 Van Den Haute Charlotte

2 122 Verbruggen Lise

3 297 Bonduelle Silke

4 507 Toelen Daphne

5 364 Apers Justine

6 621 Lycke Kimberly

7 715 Mergan Ine

8 1571 SNOECK Charlotte
60 meter Cad Women Time :14:21
Heat:5

1 82 De Maitre Ella

2 114 Vrancken Kelly

3 242 Callebaut Dorothee

4 340 Praet Liesbet

5 244 Eysackers Elien

6 215 Goossens Nicky

77

78
84
61
87
80
78

93
93

93
94
93

93
93
94
93
94
93
93
93

93
94
93
93
93
94
94
93

93
94
93
93
93
94
94
93

93
94
94
94
94
94

AVOS

SPVI
KAAG
EA
AVOS
ADD
DEIN

FR
USTA
RCB
NED
NED
ROBA
DEIN
AVLO

LYRA
VS
AVT
LYRA
VS
AVLO
SMAC
RIEM

ARAC
BRAB
OLSE
KAAG
HCO
OB
KAAG
BRAB

ACP
SPBO
LEBB
AVOS
AVLO
ACME
LEBB
SMAC

RCG
HCO
VS

VS
OLSE
HAMM

DNS

8.96
9.63
9.78
9.95
10.15
10.66

7.96
8.09
8.17
8.21
8.31
8.34
8.41
8.45

8.24
8.35
8.51
8.51
8.51
8.53
8.64
8.69

8.42
8.46
8.53
8.57
8.58
8.62
8.73
8.73

8.70
8.72
8.76
8.82
8.84
8.86
8.87
9.18

8.22
8.71
8.78
8.84
8.89
8.96
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7 934 Vercauteren Christine

8 1327 SOUPART Cassandra
60 meter Cad Women Time :14:21
Heat:6

1 9159 MILLET

2 1584 LEJEUNE Elise

3 1297 LOUVRIER Florence

4 685 Akkermans Hanne

5 2981 VANHOYE Helene

6 25 Van Dyck Ilke

7 369 Van Iseghem Laura

8 558 Van Campen Robine
60 meter Cad Men Time :14:44
Heat:1

1 384 Verbrugghe Lorijn

2 1153 DE CRUYENAERE Gregoire

3 1259 DELACENSERIE Maxance

4 334 Vercammen Filip

5 242 Van Dingenen Tim

6 668 Tommelein Leander

7 548 Bruyneel Arthur
60 meter Cad Men Time :14:44
Heat:2

1 791 De Meester Vincent

2 773 Palconet-De Winter Vince.

3 238 De Roeck Bart

4 214 Vanhoutte Remco

5 288 Tyncke Sam

6 290 Benoot Alexander

7 549 Pieters Giovanni

8 1456 BELAIZ llias
60 meter Cad Men Time :14:44
Heat:3

1 789 Narmon Bart

2 423 De Blieck Kasper

3 45 Dieleman Cedric

4 27 Van Eyndhoven Peter

5 148 Vansteenkiste Nathan

6 711 Rys Nick

7 402 Schartz Kai

8§ 824 Kaberuka Stefaan
60 meter Cad Men Time :14:44
Heat:4

1 203 Malengreaux Gil

2 325 Goossens Robby

3 1144  CALLENS Dexter

4 921 Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic

5 425 De Wilde Sander

6 41 Maeckelberghe Ruben

7 1269 DE WERGIFOSSE Benjamin

8 1241 MARREDDA Baptiste
60 meter Cad Men Time :14:44
Heat:5

1 934 Nulens Pieter

2 9103  Denys Gr™gory

3 115 Schockaert Michiel

4 1242  PARISIS Jean Loup

93
94

93
94
94
92
93
94
93

94
93
93
93
93
94
94

93
93
93
93
93
93
94
93

93
93
93
93
94
93
94
94

93
94
94
94
94
93
93
94

93

94
93

SPBO
MOHA

FR
MOHA
UAFA
ESAK
SMAC
ARAC
VITA
ESAK

ACA
USTA
UAFA
AVKA
LEBB
OB
HALE

BRAB
VS
VMOL
HCO
AVLO
HCO
HALE
UAFA

VAC
SPBO
ACW
ABES
AVR
HCO
RIEM
DAC

RCG
OEH
JSMC
HAC
LEBB
ACW
SMAC
DS

AVT
RESC
VS
DS

9.28
9.32

8.46
8.84
9.10
9.19
9.27
9.53
9.58
9.64

7.49
7.69
7.82
7.84
7.89
7.98
8.06

7.86
7.89
8.10
8.11
8.17
8.28
8.37
8.42

8.07
8.25
8.32
8.35
8.40
8.44
8.51
8.52

8.17
8.32
8.35
8.55
8.57
8.60
8.76
8.78

8.19
8.81
8.84
8.84

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007

5 80 Regelbrugge Bram

6 1320 VAN DE SYPE Vincent

7 270 Verstraeten Tim

790 De Meester Laurens

60 meter Cad Men Time :14:44
Heat:6

1 1138 BOCARREN Louis

2 20 Mostinckx Bram

3 249 Vande Velde Thomas

4 691 Deloof Olivier

5 1140 DE COMITE Antoine

6 37 Permentier Jonas

7 1360 DELEMAZURE Clement
60 meter Cad Men Time :14:44
Heat:7

1 1305 DE MOOR Malko

2 888 De Witte Dennis

3 51 Casaert William

4 889 Waeytens Hendrik

5 1124 NYSTEN Valere

6 1319 VAN DE SYPE Arnaud
60 meter Cad Men Time :14:44
Heat:8

1 1402 MOREAUX Thomas

2 377 De Wachter Simon

3 484 Vercruysse Jonas

4 909 De Laender Nils

5 82 Gheerolfs Joachim

6 193 Eloot Robbe
60 meter Sch Women Time :15:03
Heat:1

1 2297  Vannieuwenhuyse An

2 2282  Ingange Davina

3 2889 TRUSSART Veronique

4 2028 Rutjens Sarah

5 2070  Andries Nathalie

6 2259  Pauwels Lauranne

7 2083 Vanfleteren Riet

8 1968  Blanckaert Lien
60 meter Sch Women Time :15:03
Heat:2

1 2427  Spileers Aurelie

2 2219  Ringoot Lieselot

3 2931 DE WERGIFOSSE Alice

4 2379  De Landsheer Lien

5 1942 Van Stappen Valerie

6 2339  Rossaert Isaura

7 2412  Paridaens Lize

8 1901 Dhont Steffi
60 meter Sch Women Time :15:03
Heat:3

1 9185 VAN BOXSTAEL

2 2023  Vanpoucke Hanne

3 2325 Vermeulen Elisa

4 1941 Permentier Annelies

5 2324  Vermeulen Delphine

6 1946  Vlaeminck Elise

94
93
93
94

93
93
94
94
94
94
93

93
93
93
93
94
94

93
94
94
94
94
94

91
91
92
92
91
92
91
92

92
92
91
91
92
92
91
92

91
91
92
92
92

ACME
RESC
VS
BRAB

JSMC
ACP
ACNS
VS
JSMC
ACW
JSMC

RCB
RCG
RCG
RCG
CSDY
RESC

SMAC
OEH
AVR
BRAB
ASVO
VS

VS
OLSE
CSDY
OB
ROBA
OLSE
LEBB
HCO

KAAG
LEBB
SMAC
VS
ACW
ACW
OEH
AVLO

OEH
AVR
ASVO
ACW
ASVO
RCG

8.84
8.88
9.46
DNS

8.42
8.61
8.84
9.07
9.31
9.34
9.52

8.17
8.75
8.76
9.61
9.77
9.88

8.33
8.41
8.54
9.17
9.30
9.49

8.01
8.06
8.20
8.22
8.27
8.32
8.35
8.47

8.41
8.42
8.42
8.46
8.46
8.47
8.53
8.62

8.51
8.57
8.58
8.59
8.60
8.62

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
26 DEC 2007

7 2345
& 2940

Caers Shana
D HEYGERE Sarah

60 meter Sch Women Time :15:03
Heat:4

1 2905 COLIN Laetitia

2 2911 BACKAERT Emelyne

3 2079  Gheerardyn Tessa

4 9254  Castenmiller Femke

5 1904  Van Den Borne Lisa*

6 2045 Rasschaert Melissa

7 2999 DEBLED Amelie

8 2432 Vanwelsenaere Nina
60 meter Sch Women Time :15:03
Heat:5

1 1992  Van Steenbergen Sabet

2 2377  Boelaert Inge

3 2425  Baeyens Judith

4 3045 HALLET Perrine

5 2942 DUMONT Camie

6 2380 De Brouwer Caro

7 9255  Vanden Bos Mirjam

8 9256  Ridders Marijke
60 meter Sch Women Time :15:03
Heat:6

1 2932 DE WERGIFOSSE Marion

2 9223  MASSON SHARISHA

3 1971 Polfliet Sofie

4 2327 Van Oers Tess

5 2939 CRESPEIGNE Amandine

6 2501 Hofmans Indigo

7 2832  SIMON Celine

8 1987 De Neve Loes

60 meter Sch Men Time :15:22
Heat:1

1878 Bosman Jens

2313 Van Daele Wouter
2687  NIMAL Julien

2781 LARUELLE Jeremy
9101  van Opstal Stijn

2435  Van Den Begin Brecht
2326 Scheldeman Yestin

NN R W=

60 meter Sch Men Time :15:22
Heat:2

2410  Van Wesemael Fabian
2873  KAPATA Leopold

2347  Claes Frederik
2113 Demuynck Virgile
2793  EVRARD Gilles
2790  GALANTE Mathias

LN AW =

60 meter Sch Men Time :15:22
Heat:3

1941 Lossie Yannick
2089  Neujens Robin
1843 Dierickx Sebastiaan
1934  Martens Quinten
2879  LAVIS Maximilien

WD B W=

2245  Vander Mijnsbrugge Woute.

92
92

92
92
92
91
92
92
92
92

92
92
92
91
91
91
92
92

91

92
92
92
92
92
92

91
92
91
91

91
91

91
92
92
92
92
91
91

91
91
91
92
92

AVOS
USTA

DS

DS

OB
NED
ARAC
VS
USTA
HCO

VS
DAC
VS
USTA
UAFA
VS
NED
NED

SMAC
AT84
SPBO
AT84
SMAC
SPBO
SMAC
VS

SPBO
AVMO
SMAC
HUY
NED
LEBB
RCG

VS
RCB
LEBB
ATLA
HCO
DS

DS

OLSE
LOOI
RCG
DEIN
SMAC

8.65
8.66

8.67
8.69
8.81
8.84
9.04
9.14
9.15
9.33

8.87
8.91
9.11
9.21
9.43
9.48
9.61
9.68

8.62
8.65
8.76
8.88
8.96
9.11
9.20
9.31

7.33
7.39
7.42
7.55
7.58
7.65
DNS

7.49
7.58
7.61
7.65
7.68
7.69
7.84

7.52
7.57
7.66
7.81
7.85

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
26 DEC 2007

6 1844
7 1964

Ketelaere Joris
Roose Giovanni

60 meter Sch Men Time :15:22
Heat:4

1 2424  Van Canneyt Tijs
2 2161  Krijnen Filip
3 2284 Sabbe Jeroen
4 1815  Van Leemput Gino
5 2411 Godelaine Kristof
6 1962 Windey Yann
7 2165 Baruffa Nils
60 meter Sch Men Time :15:22
Heat:5
1 2999 CHE Jean Louis
2 2350  De Backer Nick
3 2455 Harizi Denis*
4 2978  VELGHE Victor
5 2129 Van Bever Bert
6 2250  Vanduyfhuys Kyle
7 1801 Vervloet Maarten

60 meter JSM Women Time :15:56
Heat:1

1911 FOUCART Clemence
296 Dauwens Axelle

652 MUZEMBO Benie
1884  GOOSSENS Corentine
2016  GUILLET LAURENCE
294 Janquart Nina

9262 YAGOUBI AMEL

313 Asomaning Stephanie

0O AN A WN —

60 meter JSM Women Time :15:56
Heat:2

1 249 Brusselmans Imke

2 1035 Van Hecke Karen

3 308 Scheers Miek

4 9260  Karrouchi Farida

5 9261 Kandi Masakidi

6 53 Tillaert Gwendy

7 2964  De Ceuninck Mieke

8 1114  Coppieters Els
60 meter JSM Women Time :15:56
Heat:3

1 843 Dupre Melissa

2 4080 DENISTY Daniele

3 234 Ghys Muriel

4 9160 LOUZA DSAMILA

5 9099 VERDONCK MARIANNE

6 4071 VANDOOREN Benedicte

7 651 BILLOCQ Florence

8 560 D HULSTER Noemie

60 meter JSM Women Time :15:56
Heat:4

1991 AGOSTINHO Nadja
33 Notte Sara

3472 Knipping Veronique
1841 SCOUPE Marcela
3430  Clauwaert Karine

WD B W=

91
92

92
91
92
92
91
91
92

92
92
91
92
92
91
91

88
90
90
87

90

90

90
76
90

89
70
78

86
66
90

65
90
90

88
89
57
86
59

RCG
HCO

AVMO
ESAK
RCG
DUFF
LOOI
HCO
VITA

RESC
GENK
SPVI
SMAC
VS
HCO
AVZK

SMAC
ACME
SMAC
MOHA
RESC
VITA
FR
RCG

HAMM
AVLO
VAC
FR
FRA
RCG
MACW
DEIN

RCG
FCHA
ASVO
FR
NED
USBW
SMAC
UAFA

USBW
ASVO
OEH
USBW
DEIN

7.88
7.97

7.61
7.85
7.96
8.00
8.04
8.07
8.15

7.68
7.70
7.97
7.98
8.42
8.79
9.18

7.81
8.14
8.18
8.20
8.23
8.28
8.32
8.38

8.32
8.34
8.37
8.46
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.59

8.30
8.51
8.56
8.60
8.61
8.65
8.80
8.81

8.76
8.92
9.09
9.11
9.20

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007
6 4052 BLAUDE Marie Anne
3131  Dejonghe Saskia
559 D HULSTER Elodie
60 meter JSM Women Time :15:56
Heat:5
1 51 Talloen Lieselot
2 19 Vanblaere Harmke
3 576 DUMONT Julie
4 2338 Slabbaert Mia
5 4274  WILLIOT Beatrice*
6 4065 PATER Jocelyne
7 2336  Vindevoghel Sofie
60 meter JSM Women Time :15:56
Heat:6
1 9253 KOEVOETS MARGO
2 2643 Heremans Agnes
3 4106 TURCO Angela*
4 2767 Steenhouwer Fabienne
5 2972  Van Dam Yvette
6 4113  SAFFRE Ingrid
7 2965  Paps Maria
60 meter JSM Women Time :15:56
Heat:7
1 2000 BAILLEUX Sophie
2 1249  Kerkhofs Petra
3 2785 Van Dievoet Miranda
4 36 Pauwels Sigrid
5 503 DUPAGNE Cecile
6 1386  Huyck Hannelore
60 meter JSM Men Time :16:31
Heat:1
1 9181 UY DARA
2 367 Van Den Berghe Kenneth
3 9039 LEIDSMAN TUNCKE
4 690 BEROTE Jordane
5 190 Celis Carlo
6 9179 BARBIER JONATHAN
7 499 Haeck Joris
8 2855 LAUS Joachim
60 meter JSM Men Time :16:31
Heat:2
1 1083 Vermeulen Sander
2 2020 De Blaes Dave
3 1513 Vanmulder Robbe
4 441 Foulon Elias
5 1302  Vanfleteren Sam
6 9157 HEIMGARTNER MICHIEL
7 2201 Devos Dieter
675 RUFFACQ Quentin
60 meter JSM Men Time :16:31
Heat:3
1 376 Tommelein Matthias
2 217 Stinkens Wouter
3 2168  Muyldermans Bert
4 169 Janssens Tim
5 2695 HARMEGNIES Arnaud
6 1472  De Mol Aiko

53
64
90

90
89
89
69
56
54
71

56
68

69
68
48

88
82
64
89
90
88

88
90

90
90

89
84

88
77
88
90
88

77
89

89
90
78
89
82
88

SMAC
ACME
UAFA

RCG
MACW
UAFA
ASVO
USBW
ACLO
ASVO

NED
AVZK
DS
OEH
SPVI
DS
LOOI

SMAC
AVZK
SWIN
SPBO
SMAC
ESAK

FR
WIBO
NED
SMAC
DCLA
FR
STAX
MOHA

RCG
WIBO
DAC
DCLA
LEBB
NED
FLAC
DS

OB
LOOI
SPVI
VS
DS
LEBB

9.42
DNS
DNS

9.26
9.39
9.49
9.52
9.84
9.94
10.10

9.57

10.15
10.21
10.32
10.37
10.41
11.33

8.28
9.08
9.17
9.24
9.26
9.33

7.09
7.14
7.15
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.25
7.37

7.17
7.29
7.30
7.36
7.36
7.39
7.43
DNS

7.35
7.39
7.42
7.64
7.67
7.68

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007

7 2978 DE PAEPE Pierre

8 4465  Heynderickx Robert
60 meter JSM Men Time :16:31
Heat:4

1 2902 STAVAUX Jatin

2 66 Van Steenbergen Lotar

3 1077 Ketelaere Thomas

4 1046  Trooskens Sven

5 1883 Verbraeken Jiri

6 728 CHONAVEY Sebastien

7 210 Verstockt Bram

8 5060  Bossuyt Filip
60 meter JSM Men Time :16:31
Heat:5

1 814 PRAGER Boris

2 6979 RENKIN Jean Paul

3 1829  Pauwels Kenny

4 5915  Dawyndt Frank

5 1632  Debaere Wouter

6 1770 BAERTS Matthieu

7 1249 Lommaert Jens

8 802 EL BERKANI Nael
60 meter JSM Men Time :16:31
Heat:6

1 1003 Van Lancker Wannes

2 1954  Vernieuwe Kenny

3 2048  De Vlieger Glenn

4 7160 FONTAINE Pascal

5 1133 Coene Glenn

6 57 Schaerlaeckens Koen

7 2167  Luytens Gunther

8 7 Beauprez Frederik
60 meter JSM Men Time :16:31
Heat:7

1 319 Pauwels Yarro

2 519 Nulens Thomas

3 2112 Rummens Koen

4 447 Vandenbergh Maarten

5 2084  Decraene Wouter

6 2036  Vandenbergh Wouter

7 2318 DE REUSE TIM

2774  BILLINGTON Vincent

60 meter JSM

Heat:8

0T B W —

60 meter JSM

Heat:9
1
2
3

320

2276
1297
1127
1540
1952
620

3700

4544
4199
5356

Men Time :16:31

Van Oers Lars
Vansteenbeeck Chris
De Maersschalck Pieter
Permentier Johan

Van Havere Kevin
Denenbourg Dieter
DUPAGNE Etienne
Wallaert Maxime

Men Time :16:31
Pieroni Johan

De Roeck Danny
Goeffers Freddy

79
51

88
90
88
80
80
90
90
57

90
64
88
70
82
90
87
90

84
88
88
61
78
90
87
90

90
90
86
90
83
88
82
80

90
80
88
79
81
88
89
66

70
66
52

USTA
ACBR

SMAC
VS
RCG
MAC
AT84
WS
VS
AZW

SMAC
HF
VOLH
MACW
DEIN
SMAC
OLSE
RCAS

AVLO
FLAC
DEIN
USTA
RIEM
SPBO
SPVI
AVLO

AT84
AVT
DCLA
AT84
AZW
AT84
LEBB
USBW

ATg4
ADD
LEBB
SPBO
SPVI
VAC
SMAC
ASVO

LOOI
VMOL
EA

7.80
8.42

7.39
7.47
7.52
7.60
7.70
1.73
7.79
8.88

7.59
7.64
7.64
7.66
7.68
7.70
7.71
7.78

7.48
7.56
7.62
7.67
7.71
7.73
7.75
7.86

741
7.44
7.61
7.63
7.72
7.73
7.90
DIS

7.63
7.78
7.81
7.85
8.11
8.21
8.21
8.39

7.85
8.06
8.25

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
26 DEC 2007

4 5859  Vandenhaute Didier
5 7000 VAN DAMME Eric
6 5559  Janquart Johan

7 3816 Sertin Luc

8 6831 NYSTEN Bernard

60 meter JSM Men Time :16:31
Heat:10

1 9105 FASANYA TOLU

2 38 Picard Niels

3 9257 SUBRAMANIAM TIBA
4 3558 Van Den Haute Dirk

5 3451 Vervloet Peter

6 3917  Delporte Richard

7 1492  Bruynooghe Jurgen

8 4818 Lenoir Henri

60 meter JSM Men Time :16:31
Heat:11

1 730 VERGHOTE Antoine
800 meter Cad Women Time :17:12
Heat:1

1 399 Matthijssens Donna

2 708 Vernimmen Emma

3 291 Steegen Anke

4 48 Janssens Lore

5 217 De Vlieger Charlotte

6 179 Gryp Tine

7 483 Tijtgat Severine

8 103 Vandenabeele Delphine

800 meter Cad Women Time :17:12
Heat:2

1456  HERBECQ Magali
9158 Bossier Laurence

341 Vanden Houwe Ellen
63 Hilgert Toyah

767 Hollaert Ruth
558 Van Campen Robine

~N N R W=

800 meter Cad Women Time :17:12

Heat:3
1 749 Van Ooteghem Els
2 1254  FLORIZOONE Louise
3 1255 DUFAUX Diane
4 467 Owusu Dyllis
5 174 Van Ballenberghe Jana
6 1288 MAES Agathe

310 Vande Velde Kathleen

800 meter Cad Men Time :17:45
Heat:1

718 De Ridder Dieter
38 Van Puyvelde Vinnie
27 Van Eyndhoven Peter

1235 FRAITEUR Thomas
20 Mostinckx Bram
129 Botterman Aaron
122 De Vydt Michiel
1142  DE VOS Antoine
291 De Bruyn Sam

O 01NN W —

1299 VAN NIEUWENHOVE Chloe

67
70
62
69
62

90

63
65
44
81
32

90

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

93

94
93
94
94
93

94
94
94
94
93
93
94

93
94
93
93
93
94
93
93
94

RCG
UAFA
VITA
VS
CSDY

RESC
RCG
NED
ACP
AVZK
RCG
FLAC
OEH

SMAC

ACBR
LAT
ATLA
ACHL
ACW
VAC
ASVO
ASVO

ACLE
AVR
VS
ACW
UAFA
ASVO
ESAK

BRAB
SMAC
SMAC
RCG
KAAG
JSMC
ACNS

VAC
ACW
ABES
RIWA
ACP
KAAG
VS
JSMC
SWIN

8.25
8.40
8.59
8.81
8.81

7.44
7.85
8.23
8.44
8.62
9.08
9.20
9.31

7.99

2:24.68
2:26.53
2:27.50
2:28.65
2:32.12
2:40.53
2:41.78
2:42.73

2:42.25
2:49.02
2:51.40
2:52.49
2:57.09
3:01.37
3:04.29

2:35.39
2:35.41
2:41.16
2:45.93
2:52.92
3:11.01
DNS

2:12.86
2:13.01
2:13.02
2:13.41
2:15.49
2:17.89
2:25.64
2:31.53
2:40.08

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
26 DEC 2007

800 meter Cad Men Time :17:45

Heat:2

O 00O\ Wi~

443
9041
162
62
153
420
113
1154
9016

Waterplas Kevin

De Jong Joost

Vermeire Arthur
Osselaer Louis

Muutjens Michael
Bijnens Jonas

Nys Gerald

LEJUSTE Tom
VERMEULEN MARIIN

800 meter Cad Men Time :17:45

Heat:3
1

O 00NN W

800 meter Sch

Heat:1
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

0

800 meter Sch

Heat:1
1

[e<BEN I NV, BN SRV V)

800 meter Sch

Heat:2
1

~N OB W

1320
330
249
655
9103
1138
1143
1360
161

2231
2375
9251
1993
2032
2293
2892
2019
2043
2431

2888
2256
2863
2050
1904
1896
1995
2125

2149
1812
1972
2812
1901
2657
1891

VAN DE SYPE Vincent
Van Volsem Jurgen
Vande Velde Thomas
Lioen Kobe

Denys Gr™gory
BOCARREN Louis
WENDT Tom
DELEMAZURE Clement
De Vroey Lennert

Women Time :17:12

De Win Dinja
Spiessens Tine
MONSIEURS JUDITH
De Pus Charlotte

De Vroey Laure
D'haemer Ellen
BRUYERE Celine
Haghedooren Jasmine
Verdonck Michelle
Borgenon Elien

Men Time :17:13

HADDOUCH Fadil
Tack Thibaud
VERLEYE Thomas
Savenberg Pieter
Herregodts Aron-levi
Van Kerckvoorde Niek
Simons Stef
Cammaert Steven

Men Time :17:13

Van Avondt Steffen
De Laet Dirk
Geeraerts Ward
DELHAYE Gael
Daelemans Jeroen
BOESMANS Shany
Bollaert Bram

Mijl JSM Women Time :17:40

Heat:1
1
2

2202
28

Debaets Corinne
Van Gestel Bo

93
94
93
93
94
94
94
93

93
94
94
94

93
94
93
94

91
92

91
92
92
92
91
91
91

92
91
91
91
91
92
91
92

91
92
92
91
91
92
92

63
90

DAC
NED
HAMM
RCG
ATLA
ATLA
VS
RESC
NA

RESC
OEH

ACNS
AVR

RESC
JSMC
JSMC
JSMC
BRAB

DAC
ACHL
NED
VS
BRAB
RCG
USTA
AVR
SACN
ACG

RCAS
VITA
WS
OEH
KAAG
KAAG
AVT
DAC

LAT
DUFF
ROBA
ACLE
VAC
ACLE
VS

DCLA
VMOL

2:18.57
2:18.78
2:21.36
2:22.89
2:24.51
2:26.16
2:27.45
2:32.31
2:41.50

2:36.93
DIS
2:39.46
2:40.63
2:41.13
2:42.01
2:42.49
2:42.74
2:43.95

2:25.01
2:27.00
2:27.80
2:30.90
2:31.80
2:31.88
2:34.41
2:35.08
2:43.00
2:52.00

2:02.01
2:02.97
2:03.39
2:04.53
2:07.67
2:08.17
2:11.98
2:16.91

2:14.88
2:14.97
2:17.04
2:22.41
2:23.05
2:25.59
2:32.60

4:49.55
5:23.02

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG
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ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
26 DEC 2007

247 Crauwels Yenthe
1855  NOULLET Annelise
2532 Inghelbrecht Els
3282  De Wispelaere Cathy
926 Erkens Heidi

542 NOULLET Audrey

0NN W

Mijl JSM Men Time :18:55

Heat:1
1 236 Van Ham Andreas
2 22 Mortelmans Maarten
3 9007 ROMKES BENJAMIN
4 475 Mordijck Jeroen
5 176 Van Assche Lukas
6 401 Bergmann Sebastien
7 78 De Wachter Sven
8 749 DENAYS Pierre
9 138 Caudron Thomas
10 1760  Buyle Marco
11 1166  Lazou Mathieu

1266 Rosseeuw Matthias
1505  Maes Lukas

Mijl JSM Men Time :18:55

Heat:2
1 2762 DUMONT Jeremie
2 1552  Van Dyck Dries
3299 Jongenelen Koen
4 3616 De Baets Frits
5 4997 Steurs Wim
6 226 Vandeweyer Maarten
7 2716  GRELL Francois
8 1782  Voet Andreas
9 9009 HAVINGA HENRI

10 5058 Vervaeke Jan

11 4243 Vandevelde Herman
12 1581 Geerts Dirk

13 237 Roekens Willem

14 1049 Rondas Tom

15 1686 Dewilde Kristof

Mijl JSM Men Time :18:55
Heat:3

1 4129  Vandewattijne Marnix
3911  Gryp Lieven
656 MULLIGAN Anthony
23 Van Looy Diego
6109  Van Damme Guy
1200  Claessens Niki
5096  Claessens Jozef
4432 Vyncke William
6863  DEPELCHIN Patrick
10 2921 DE DAPPER Christophe
11 399 Gyselinck Stijn
12 1533 Schillewaert Dirk
13 263 Peters Kim
14 5143  Van Noten Omer
15 6012  Busschodts Rene

O 001N U B~ W

300 meter Cad Women Time :18:16
Heat:1

1 521 Vervaet Imke

2 1494  LAUS Camille

89
88
64
67
75
90

90
89

90
89
89
89
89
90
88
79
85
88

84
82
89
61
64
90
88
80

70
65
79
90
79
79

67
64
90
90
64
81
49
55
61
80
90
82
90
47
57

93
93

DAC
USTA
HCO
ASVO
ATLA
USTA

DAC
DUFF
NED
DAC
VAC
OEH
VAC
USTA
LEBB
LAT
KAAG
FLAC
DAC

UAFA
LIER
VOLH
RCG
DCLA
ATLA
UAFA
RCG
NED
AZW
ZA
ESAK
DAC
ABES
FLAC

ACG
VAC
USTA
DUFF
ZELE
ATLA
VOLH
RIEM
UAFA
CSF
VAC
LOOI
ADD
ROBA
AVZK

RCG
USTA

5:46.71
5:50.13
5:51.32
6:04.90
6:06.17
6:07.39

4:18.46
4:23.05
4:24.40
4:27.16
4:28.36
4:29.56
4:29.99
4:30.11
4:33.31
4:35.80
4:39.84
DNF
DNF

4:31.66
4:33.54
4:36.10
4:36.95
4:36.99
4:37.67
4:39.42
4:42.58
4:45.25
4:45.74
4:49.97
4:50.96
4:51.35
4:51.45
4:53.87

4:43.02
4:50.36
4:55.74
4:57.18
4:57.64
4:58.91
5:03.04
5:03.29
5:04.51
5:11.81
5:14.91
5:23.20
5:25.71
5:27.18
6:25.60

41.38
42.11

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG

BR

BR
BR

BR

BR



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
26 DEC 2007

3 235 Holthof Annelies
4 1298  ALTIMARI Nicolina*
5 576 Moerman Yasmine

300 meter Cad Women Time :18:16
Heat:2

843 Mievis Stefie

365 De Boey Sara

493 Meert Soraya

1329  LOMBE Stephanie
427 Pieroni Laura

D B W=

300 meter Cad Women Time :18:16
Heat:3

1 155 De Meyer Jolien
10 Ryckaert Hanna
549 Claessens Eline
162 Van De Sijpe Sofie
748 Vanheusden Marisa

W AW

300 meter Cad Women Time :18:16
Heat:4
1 384 Van Diest Dorien
221 Craeye Frances
9001 Hallon Joanna
507 Toelen Daphne
909 Vanrompay Joni

(S NSNS I )

300 meter Cad Women Time :18:16
Heat:5
1 844 Laing Brittany
2 213 Wauben Dorien
114 Vrancken Kelly
4 244 Eysackers Elien
5 9006 Mazrad Siham

300 meter Cad Women Time :18:16
Heat:6

750 Van Stappen Kiara
297 Bonduelle Silke

469 Van de Vijver Charis
715 Mergan Ine

129 Pauwels Anneke

D W~

300 meter Cad Women Time :18:16
Heat:7

1 358 Boumkwo Jolien

2 713 Gaillart Laura

3 572 Baruffa Jolien

4 1297 LOUVRIER Florence

300 meter Cad Women Time :18:16
Heat:8
1 833 De Brouwer Caroline
2 574 Segers Liene
3 559 Van Schil Henrike
4 25 Van Dyck Ilke

300 meter Cad Men Time :18:45

Heat:1
1 384 Verbrugghe Lorijn
2 1153 DE CRUYENAERE Gregoire
3 386 De Witte Brent

93
93
93

93
93
93
93
94

93
93
94
93
94

93
94
92
93
94

94
93
94
94
92

94
93
93
94
93

93
94
94
94

94
93
94
93

94
93
93

OLSE
UAFA
RIEM

ACA
LAT
LEBB
MOHA
LOOI

VS
AVLO
HAMM
VS
ADD

OEH
HCO
FRA
AVOS
LOOI

AVT
BRAB
HCO
OLSE
FRA

BRAB
LEBB
ACBR
LEBB
SPBO

RCG
AZW
VITA
UAFA

EA

ARAC
ESAK
ARAC

ACA
USTA
RCG

43.46
43.81
47.63

42.85
43.81
44.20
44.32
45.05

44.67
44.72
46.26
46.49
46.92

44.89
45.74
46.23
46.28
46.84

46.24
47.12
DIS

47.81
48.55

45.35
47.72
48.34
49.80
50.20

47.73
48.16
50.48
54.29

45.00
46.58
48.39
51.07

37.77
37.85
38.55

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
26 DEC 2007

4 334 Vercammen Filip
5 242 Van Dingenen Tim
300 meter Cad Men Time :18:45
Heat:2
1 548 Bruyneel Arthur
2 132 Platteeuw Gilles
3 1259 DELACENSERIE Maxance
4 290 Benoot Alexander

214 Vanhoutte Remco

300 meter Cad Men Time :18:45

Heat:3
1 238 De Roeck Bart
2 377 De Wachter Simon
3 134 Dekiere Bram
4 1456  BELAIZ Ilias

9041  De Jong Joost

300 meter Cad Men Time :18:45

Heat:4
1 1282 DUMONT Remy
2 325 Goossens Robby
3423 De Blieck Kasper
4 292 Van Honste Dennis

41 Maeckelberghe Ruben

300 meter Cad Men Time :18:45

Heat:5
1 288 Tyncke Sam
2 671 Claus Pieter
3 199 Bertels Brecht
4 425 De Wilde Sander

790 De Meester Laurens

300 meter Cad Men Time :18:45

Heat:6
1 148 Vansteenkiste Nathan
2 499 Watteny Tom

1299  HAMENDE Olivier
4 559 Santens Maarten
484 Vercruysse Jonas

300 meter Cad Men Time :18:45
Heat:7
1 162 Vermeire Arthur
402 Schartz Kai
3 465 Lambrecht Levi
4 909 De Laender Nils

300 meter Sch Women Time :18:59
Heat:1

2444 Cozijns Lindsy

1950  Boone Katrijn

2243 Vercauteren Anouk
2110 Vermyl Doukje

2022  Six Evy

DW=

300 meter Sch Women Time :18:59
Heat:2
1 2083
2 1998
3 2339

Vanfleteren Riet
Tormans Shana
Rossaert Isaura

93
93

94
93
93
93
93

93
94
93
93
94

93
94
93
93
93

93
93
94
94
94

94
94
94
94
94

93
94
94
94

91
92
92
91
91

91
91
92

AVKA
LEBB

HALE
FLAC
UAFA
HCO
HCO

VMOL
OEH
FLAC
UAFA
NED

UAFA
OEH
SPBO
SWIN
ACW

AVLO
EA

ABES
LEBB
BRAB

AVR
FLAC
CSF
ASVO
AVR

HAMM
RIEM
EA
BRAB

ASVO
HAC
ZELE
AVT
AVR

LEBB
VMOL
ACW

40.50
41.45

40.23
41.16
41.45
44.45
DNF

41.46
42.17
44.31
45.94
DNS

41.69
42.64
44.80
47.47
DNS

42.82
44.17
44.27
44.76
DIS

43.77
46.72
DIS
48.13
DNS

43.59
DIS

45.00
48.88

40.29
41.50
42.05
42.50
42.98

42.39
43.61
43.71

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG

BR



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007
4 2028  Rutjens Sarah
2259  Pauwels Lauranne
300 meter Sch Women Time :18:59
Heat:3
1 1958 Van Eecke Charlotte
2 1943 Demeestere Nathalie
3 2345 Caers Shana
4 2379  De Landsheer Lien
5 2182  Pieroni Jessica
6 2412  Paridaens Lize
300 meter Sch Women Time :18:59
Heat:4
1 1968 Blanckaert Lien
2 2931 DE WERGIFOSSE Alice
3 1942 Van Stappen Valerie
4 2219 Ringoot Lieselot
5 2211 D'heer Jolien
6 2006  De Wachter Hannelore
300 meter Sch Women Time :18:59
Heat:5
1 1941 Permentier Annelies
2 2079  Gheerardyn Tessa
3 2940 D HEYGERE Sarah
4 2837 PIRAUX Elise
5 2999 DEBLED Amelie
6 2432  Vanwelsenaere Nina
300 meter Sch Women Time :18:59
Heat:6
1 1971 Polfliet Sofie
2 2425 Baeyens Judith
3 2380 De Brouwer Caro
4 3006 WYNANT Stephanie
5 1992  Van Steenbergen Sabet
6 2322  De Geyter Charlotte
300 meter Sch Women Time :18:59
Heat:7
1 9250  Vermeulen Amina
2 2181 Van Hoecke Laura
3 1904  Van Den Borne Lisa*
2501  Hofmans Indigo
5 3045 HALLET Perrine
2043 Verdonck Michelle
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:24
Heat:1
1 2457  Lemmens Frederik
2 2928 PLUMAT Romain
3 1975 Ndiribe Marvin
4 2158 Vanhaeren Stef
5 2128  Pluym Bert
6 1837 De Greef Laurens
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:24
Heat:2
1 2123  Van Hecke Christophe
2 2141 Jacobs Bart
2081  Verbrugghe Jonas
4 2280 Ringoot Aron

92
92

91
92
92
91
92
91

92
91
92
92
91
92

92
92
92
92
92
92

92
92
91
91
92
91

91
91
92
92
91
91

91
91
92
92
91
91

91
91
91
92

OB
OLSE

ASVO
RCG
AVOS
VS
LOOI
OEH

HCO
SMAC
ACW
LEBB
ZELE
VAC

ACW
OB
USTA
UAFA
USTA
HCO

SPBO
VS

VS
USBW
VS
ASVO

NA
ZELE
ARAC
SPBO
USTA
SACN

AVT
OSGA
OB
KAPE
DAC
RCG

DAC
EA

ACA
LAT

44.83
DNS

43.64
44.69
44.80
44.87
45.78
46.01

44.01
44.02
44.42
45.95
46.84
47.14

46.34
48.21
48.58
48.62
50.01
51.70

46.94
49.19
49.60
49.78
50.09
51.04

46.14
4891
49.24
DIS
50.52
DNS

35.56
36.01
36.21
36.61
37.08
37.51

37.16
37.88
DIS

38.77

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG

BR



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007
1941 Lossie Yannick

6 2058  Hendrix Martijn
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:24
Heat:3

1 2435  Van Den Begin Brecht

2 1843 Dierickx Sebastiaan

3 2089  Neujens Robin

4 1844  Ketelaere Joris

5 2224  VanRoyen Stijn

6 2188 De Cauwer Sander
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:24
Heat:4

1 1946  Bertels Thomas

2 2249  Meylemans Bart

3 2240  De Proft Arne

4 1890  De Bruyne Imre

5 2065  Van Der Slycken Jonas

2751 GOZO HILL Sanchel

300 meter Sch Men Time :19:24
Heat:5

1 1933 Duchatelet Bram

2 2145 Vercauteren Simon

3 1815  Van Leemput Gino

4 2295  De Muinck Pieterjan

5 2245  Vander Mijnsbrugge Woute.

6 2070  Cools Nick
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:24
Heat:6

1 2113 Demuynck Virgile

2 2692 LOUVRIER Arnaud

3 1964  Roose Giovanni

4 2052  Van Volsem Sven

5 2879  LAVIS Maximilien

6 1962  Windey Yann
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:24
Heat:7

1 2781 LARUELLE Jeremy

2 2101  Heggen Erik

3 2175 Neelen Rolf

4 1989  Van Huffel Tom

5 1861 Brusselmans Bart
300 meter JSM Women Time :19:36
Heat:1

1 296 Dauwens Axelle

2 1349  De Baets Soetkin

3 311 De Wael Els

4 1439  Piccavet Elien

5 863 Baguet Audrey
300 meter JSM Women Time :19:36
Heat:2

1 9262 YAGOUBI AMEL

2 652 MUZEMBO Benie

3 101 Thonus Davina

4 1210  Bossuyt Daphne

5 1898 NICAISE Justine

6 9260  Karrouchi Farida

91
91

91
91
91
91
92
91

92
91
92
92
91
91

92
92
92
92
92
92

92
92
92
91
92
91

91
92
92
92
92

90
84
90
86
85

90
90
83
86

OLSE
AVT

LEBB
RCG
LOOI
RCG
EA
LAT

ABES
RCG
LAT
VS
ZELE
WS

DEIN
ZELE
DUFF
ACME
LEBB
HCO

HCO
UAFA
HCO
OEH
SMAC
HCO

HUY
ATLA
ESAK
ZA
OPW

ACME
ACME
AVLO
FLAC

ASVO

FR
SMAC
ROBA
ACME
USBW
FR

DIS
39.35

38.74
39.12
39.20
39.43
39.47
39.51

38.55
38.79
39.58
39.70
40.33
DIS

38.68
40.31
40.45
40.66
40.69
42.64

38.73
40.16
40.28
40.52
40.72
43.90

38.19
38.86
4241
43.95
44.72

42.59
43.00
43.01
43.67
44.37

43.13
43.51
45.67
46.00
46.19
46.56

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
26 DEC 2007

300 meter JSM Women Time :19:36
Heat:3

234 Ghys Muriel

616 VERBEKE Julie

53 Tillaert Gwendy

162 Picavet Ilse

105 Bijnens Elisabeth

386 Vereecken Wendy

AN N B W=

300 meter JSM Women Time :19:36
Heat:4

1 1907 COENJAERTS Anne Sophie
2 3131 Dejonghe Saskia

3 651 BILLOCQ Florence

4 4052 BLAUDE Marie Anne

5 3472  Knipping Veronique

300 meter JSM Women Time :19:36
Heat:5

518 PIRAUX Celine

36 Pauwels Sigrid

4065  PATER Jocelyne

2766  Limbourg Christiane
2965  Paps Maria

DN B WNo =

300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:1
1 499 Haeck Joris
1495  De Schepper Pieter
3 374 De Baets Jasper
4 2935 ALLARD Francois
2855  LAUS Joachim
1521 De Bock Stefan

300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:2

1 100 Van Belle Wim

2 1427 De Witte Lennert

3 1865 Sabbe Wouter

4 279 Gybels Niels

5 9157 HEIMGARTNER MICHIEL
300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:3

1 1513 Vanmulder Robbe

2 412 Stroobants Jori

3 1077 Ketelaere Thomas

4 2074 Pieters Christof

5 1249 Lommaert Jens

6 1082  Steyfkens Wouter

300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:4

376 Tommelein Matthias
1866  Schouppe Colin

1297  De Maersschalck Pieter
2902 STAVAUX Jatin

1472  De Mol Aiko

1144 Cosyns Leander

D W=

300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:5

90
89
89
90
90
89

88
64
90
53
57

90
89
54
48
48

89
84
89
87
84
1

89
88
85
90

88
89
88
86
87
78

89
82
88
88
88
79

ASVO
USBW
RCG
ZELE
ATLA
VOLH

WS
ACME
SMAC
SMAC
OEH

UAFA
SPBO
ACLO
OEH
LOOI

STAX
ACME
ACME
USTA
MOHA
RCG

ACP
RCG
RCG
LYRA
NED

DAC
VITA
RCG
ACME
OLSE
RCG

OB
RCG
LEBB
SMAC
LEBB
DCLA

46.61
47.83
48.27
48.31
48.86
4891

45.97
47.35
47.56
51.34
52.49

50.89
51.77
54.30
58.73
66.50

34.97
DIS
35.98
39.50
DNS
DNF

35.98
36.10
36.12
36.13
37.26

36.54
36.61
36.92
37.40
37.66
37.71

36.98
37.07
37.51
38.11
38.12
DNF

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
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257 Schockaert Laurens
1780  De Beule Matthias
273 Marquenie Dimitry
2084  Decraene Wouter
2739  FARCY Geoffrey
217 Stinkens Wouter

DW=

300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:6

108 Van Den Oord Nolan
506 Meert Daniel

1078  Laprudence Christophe
2906 MARKADIEU Fabrice
263 Peters Kim

226 Vandeweyer Maarten

NN R W=

300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:7

1 5915  Dawyndt Frank

2 1633 Lestienne Dries

3 802 EL BERKANI Nael

4 1133 Coene Glenn

5 4544 Pieroni Johan

6 57 Schaerlaeckens Koen
300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:8

1 178 Opstaele Dick

2 350 Bursens Sam

3 2191 Van De Steen Nicolas

4 436 Van Heesvelde Jeroen

5 1302 Vanfleteren Sam

2112 Rummens Koen

300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:9

1 173 Strubbe Jon
2 2276  Vansteenbeeck Chris
37 Beauprez Frederik
4 286 Van Den Bossche Dries
5 4871  Houtman Danny
6 2777 FASTREZ Jeremie
300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:10
1 1627  Van Der Hoeven Tim
2 1127  Permentier Johan
397 Van De Luijster Thys
4 4870  Jacobs Jos
5 4199  De Roeck Danny
6 2774  BILLINGTON Vincent

300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:11

7388 CHENOIS Paul Emile
9220  van den Wijngaard Bart
1632  Debaere Wouter

4243 Vandevelde Herman
5376  Vanhauwaert Sebastien
1952  Denenbourg Dieter

AN R W=

300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:12

90
88
89
83
87
90

90
90
84
79
90
90

70
78
90
78
70
90

89
89
86
90
88
86

89
80
90
89
62
84

85
79
90
61
66
80

56

82
65
68
88

LAT
RCG
OLSE
AZW
SMAC
LOOI

DEIN
STAX
RCG
USBW
ADD
ATLA

MACW
DEIN
RCAS
RIEM
LOOI
SPBO

HCO
LAT
RCG
VS
LEBB
DCLA

FLAC
ADD
AVLO
LAT
EA
USBW

VS
SPBO
OB

EA
VMOL
USBW

CRAC
NED
DEIN
ZA
RCG
VAC

36.81
37.46
38.20
39.09
39.38
DNF

37.19
37.34
38.60
38.62
38.95
40.20

38.21
38.57
38.90
39.12
40.56
41.16

37.85
38.45
38.77
38.93
39.43
DNS

38.85
39.33
39.74
40.20
40.21
40.38

39.83
40.12
40.34
40.48
41.09
41.12

38.83
39.14
40.30
40.71
41.39
41.64

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING
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1 468 De Herdt Gorik
2 9215  Van Den Wijngaard Wim
3 4465  Heynderickx Robert
4 5536  Braems Patrick
5 3700 Wallaert Maxime
300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:13
1 92 Waton Christof
2 2921 DE DAPPER Christophe
3 9211  Van Den Wijngaard Frank
4 224 Van Den Berg Bart
5 7000 VAN DAMME Eric
300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:14
1 38 Picard Niels
2 1538 Martin Herrera Adrian*
3 5060  Bossuyt Filip
4 4016  VanImpe Jean-pierre
751 CAMPENER Corentin
300 meter JSM Men Time :20:22
Heat:15
1 728 CHONAVEY Sebastien
2 225 Hermans Kenny
3 5096  Claessens Jozef
5192  Lucas Steven
Kogelstoten 3kg Cad Women Time :14:54
Heat:1
1 358 Boumkwo Jolien
2 1456 HERBECQ Magali
3 952 Vanneste Perla
4 1540 THIAM Nafissatou
5 762 Van De Voorde Lieselotte
6 1502 VANGYSEL Florine
7 222 Steen Eline
8 776 Van Doren Jorien
9 163 Maudens Lore
10 348 Hanne Jana
11 129 Pauwels Anneke
12 572 Baruffa Jolien
13 122 Verbruggen Lise
14 310 Vande Velde Kathleen
15 633 Viaene Zoe
16 293 Moorees Elise
17 63 Hilgert Toyah
18 719 De Ryckere Kathleen
19 213 Wauben Dorien
20 777 Van Hal Ilse
21 713 Gaillart Laura
22 1288 MAES Agathe
685 Akkermans Hanne
153 Van Lancker Kelly
Verspringen Sch Men Time :15:10
Heat:1
1 2781 LARUELLE Jeremy
2 2793 EVRARD Gilles
3 9101  van Opstal Stijn
4 1975 Ndiribe Marvin
5 2326 Scheldeman Yestin

90

51
59
66

90
80

90
70

90
87
57
37
90

90
90
49
69

93
93
93
94
94
94
93
94
94
94
93
94
94
94
94
93
93
94
93
93
94
93
94
94

91
91

92
91

AT84
NED
ACBR
AZW
ASVO

ATLA
CSF
NED
ATLA
UAFA

RCG
SPVI
AZW
ACP
USTA

WS

ATLA
VOLH
ASVO

RCG
ACLE
AZW
FCHA
KAAG
JSMC
HCO
ESAK
VS
AVR
SPBO
VITA
SPBO
ACNS
ATg4
BRAB
ACW
DAC
BRAB
ESAK
AZW
JSMC
ESAK
VS

HUY
DS
NED
OB
RCG

39.41
41.62
42.13
42.63
43.16

39.69
41.11
41.57
42.71
45.14

39.42
41.20
45.48
57.53
DNS

39.29
39.47
46.87
DNS

11.67
10.47
10.42
10.35
8.88
8.81
8.74
7.98
7.95
7.94
7.92
1.73
7.58
7.53
7.51
7.49
7.48
7.35
7.28
6.21
6.03
5.04
NM
NM

6.69
6.45
6.41
6.28
6.16

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG
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6 2123  Van Hecke Christophe
7 2249  Meylemans Bart
8 2126  Vanmulder Jeroen
9 2790 GALANTE Mathias
10 2751  GOZO HILL Sanchel
11 2410  Van Wesemael Fabian
12 2350  De Backer Nick
13 2081  Verbrugghe Jonas
14 2474  Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha.
15 1837  De Greef Laurens
16 2145  Vercauteren Simon
17 2065  Van Der Slycken Jonas
18 2978  VELGHE Victor
19 2129  Van Bever Bert
20 1878  Bosman Jens
21 1801  Vervloet Maarten
Polsstokspringen JSM Men Time :15:15
Heat:1
1 6979 RENKIN Jean Paul
2 7546  CHANET Michel
3 502 Slabbinck Jan
4 2989 VANDENHOVEN Vincent
5 9220  van den Wijngaard Bart
6 620 DUPAGNE Etienne
7 795 DENYS Jonathan
8 9014  De Capitani Emilio
328 De Coninck Jasper
9196  Dolsma Sjoerd
2073  Merlier Thomas

Hoogspringen Cad Women Time :16:13

Boen Hanne
Verhoeven Nathalie
De Vlieger Charlotte
THIAM Nafissatou
Pieroni Laura

Van Doren Jorien
Mievis Stefie

Bun Mariska

Van Stappen Kiara
Van Damme Melinde
LEJEUNE Elise
Lambrecht Charlotte
Van Lancker Kelly
Maudens Lore

Van Den Haesevelde Nele
DUFAUX Diane
Van Schil Henrike
Bossier Laurence
Goossens Nicky
MAES Agathe

Kogelstoten 4kg Cad Men Time :16:38

Heat:1
1 616
2 563
3 217
4 1540
5 427
6 1776
7 843
8 9040
8 750
10 212
11 1584
12 173
13 153
14 163
15 97
16 1255
17 559
18 9158
19 215
1288
Heat:1
1 503
2 789
3 97
4 242
5 384
6 806
7 113

Broeders Arne
Narmon Bart
Stevens Thomas
Van Dingenen Tim
Verbrugghe Lorijn
Beeckman Hans
Nys Gerald

91
91
91
91
91
91
92
91
91
91
92
91
92
92
91
91

64
60
90
85

89
90

89

79

93
93
93
94
94
94
93

94
93
93
93
94
94
93
94
94

94
93

93
93
93
93
94
93
94

DAC
RCG
DAC
DS
WS
VS
GENK
ACA
HAC
RCG
ZELE
ZELE
SMAC
VS
SPBO
AVZK

HF
ACO
AVLO
SMAC
NED
SMAC
RESC
IT
KAAG
NED
KAAG

VOLH
LYRA
ACW
FCHA
LOOI
ESAK
ACA
NED
BRAB
BRAB
MOHA
KAAG
VS

VS
ASVO
SMAC
ESAK
AVR
HAMM
JSMC

DCLA
VAC
SPBO
LEBB
ACA
RCG
VS

6.06
5.93
5.86
5.85
5.84
5.84
5.78
5.78
5.74
5.73
5.70
5.52
5.15
4.88
4.59
3.94

3.80
3.60
3.60
3.30
3.10
3.10
3.00
2.80
NM
NM
NM

1.60
1.57
1.54
1.51
1.48
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
NM

14.91
13.93
13.34
12.47
12.30
11.05
10.92

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG
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26 DEC 2007

8 203 Malengreaux Gil

9 888 De Witte Dennis

10 1402 MOREAUX Thomas

11 348 Vos Joren

12 1368 DENIS Romain

13 1320 VAN DE SYPE Vincent

14 51 Casaert William

15 1305 DE MOOR Malko

16 526 Neelen Jesper

17 424 Bogaerts Jonas

18 110 Temmerman Nick

19 889 Waeytens Hendrik

20 512 Thys Niels

21 425 De Wilde Sander

22 129 Botterman Aaron

23 791 De Meester Vincent

24 559 Santens Maarten

25 9103  Denys Gr™gory

26 824 Kaberuka Stefaan

27 1319 VAN DE SYPE Arnaud

28 481 Vercammen Stijn

29 195 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan

30 254 Van Hoye Sander

31 790 De Meester Laurens

32 253 Van Hoye Bram

33 37 Permentier Jonas

34 249 Vande Velde Thomas

35 1140 DE COMITE Antoine
Verspringen JSM Men Time :16:53
Heat:1

1 751 CAMPENER Corentin

2 9259  Kizzeszewski Olivier

3 2855 LAUS Joachim

4 412 Stroobants Jori

5 5740  Mievis Benny

6 1693  Aerts Bram

7 225 Hermans Kenny

8 1826  Burgelman Nico

9 770 BAERTS Matthieu

10 9211  Van Den Wijngaard Frank

11 2276  Vansteenbeeck Chris

12 468 De Herdt Gorik

13 1540  Van Havere Kevin

14 4199  De Roeck Danny

15 273 Marquenie Dimitry

16 5859  Vandenhaute Didier

17 795 DENYS Jonathan

18 9215  Van Den Wijngaard Wim

19 1533 Schillewaert Dirk

20 6174  Van Nieuwenhuyze Christ.

21 730 VERGHOTE Antoine

22 6831 NYSTEN Bernard

23 5060  Bossuyt Filip

24 3461  Vandendungen Staf

25 4016  Van Impe Jean-pierre

4818 Lenoir Henri
676 STEMPNICK Nicolas

Kogelstoten 5kg Sch Men Time :17:27

Heat:1

1
2

2339
2249

Vernieuwe Brian
Meylemans Bart

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
93
93
93
94
94
93
94

94
94
94
94
93
94
94
94
94
94

90

84
89
63
87
90
84
90

80
90
81
66
89
67
90

82
65
90
62
57
51
37
32
89

92
91

RCG
RCG
SMAC
ROBA
CABW
RESC
RCG
RCB
ESAK
LEBB
STAX
RCG
ACBR
LEBB
KAAG
BRAB
ASVO
RESC
DAC
RESC
HAMM
VS
LYRA
BRAB
LYRA
ACW
ACNS
JSMC

USTA
FRA
MOHA
VITA
ACA
AVOS
ATLA
KAAG
SMAC
NED
ADD
AT84
SPVI
VMOL
OLSE
RCG
RESC
NED
LOOI
HAC
SMAC
CSDY
AZW
ARAC
ACP
OEH
DS

FLAC
RCG

10.62
10.48
10.10
9.95
9.69
9.52
9.42
9.40
9.31
9.10
8.98
8.98
8.90
8.75
8.41
8.20
8.14
8.08
7.62
7.48
7.33
7.10
6.95
6.69
6.65
6.55
6.27
5.62

6.79
6.49
6.29
6.17
5.88
5.87
5.80
5.79
5.41
5.39
5.39
5.29
5.29
5.21
5.21
4.97
491
4.89
4.81
4.80
4.63
4.44
4.30
4.09
3.76
NM
NM

13.12
12.11

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG



ARTEVELDE INDOORMEETING

26 DEC 2007

3 2301  Vercauteren Jirky

4 1905  Deschuytter Manu

5 2165 Baruffa Nils

6 2175 Neelen Rolf

7 2185 Van Den Bussche Nick

8 2128  Pluym Bert

9 2126  Vanmulder Jeroen

10 2656 MARQUEBREUCQ Timothy

11 2250  Vanduyfhuys Kyle

12 1891 Bollaert Bram

13 1801 Vervloet Maarten
Hoogspringen JSM Women Time :16:51
Heat:1

1 4080 DENISTY Daniele

2 47 Nys Inge

3 3378 Maertens Caroline

4 4071 VANDOOREN Benedicte

5 1249  Kerkhofs Petra
Kogelstoten 4kg JSM Women Time :18:14
Heat:1

1 587 SCIMECA Anna*

2 9261 Kandi Masakidi

3 4080 DENISTY Daniele

4 1875 BOURGOIS Julie

5 1521 Broeckhove Liesbeth

6 3472  Knipping Veronique

7 97 De Vleeschauwer Elke

8 1911 FOUCART Clemence

8 1911 FOUCART Clemence

10 43 Sneyders Sanne

11 559 D HULSTER Elodie

12 33 Notte Sara

13 9182  Van Boxstael Daisy

14 3245  Pille Gille

15 2212  Bertels Lisette

16 4065 PATER Jocelyne
Verspringen Sch Women Time :18:16
Heat:1

1 2110  Vermyl Doukje

2 2243 Vercauteren Anouk

3 2297  Vannieuwenhuyse An

4 2259  Pauwels Lauranne

5 2023  Vanpoucke Hanne

6 1956  Van Hessche Hanne

7 2274  Van Den Bossche Sofie

8 2345 Caers Shana

9 9250  Vermeulen Amina

10 2911 BACKAERT Emelyne

11 1998 Tormans Shana

12 2932 DE WERGIFOSSE Marion

13 2181 Van Hoecke Laura

14 2377  Boelaert Inge

15 3006 WYNANT Stephanie

16 1946  Vlaeminck Elise

17 2905  COLIN Laetitia

18 2334  Moons Ellen

19 2832  SIMON Celine

20 9254  Castenmiller Femke

21 1987 De Neve Loes

9255  Van den Bos Mirjam

92
91
92
92
92
91
91
92
91
92
91

66
90
63
65
82

90

66
84
87
57
90
88
88
89
90
89

61
54
54

91
92
91
92
91
91
92
92
91
92
91
91
91
92
91
92
92
91
92
91
92
92

AT84
KAAG
VITA
ESAK
VS
DAC
DAC
ACLE
HCO
VS
AVZK

FCHA
VS
FLAC
USBW
AVZK

USBW
FRA
FCHA
EAH
RCG
OEH
ACG
SMAC
SMAC
AVOS
UAFA
ASVO
OEH
ACP
ARAC
ACLO

AVT
ZELE
VS
OLSE
AVR
ASVO
LAT
AVOS
NA
DS
VMOL
SMAC
ZELE
DAC
USBW
RCG
DS
OEH
SMAC
NED
VS
NED

11.93
11.52
11.18
11.12
10.92
10.77
10.19
9.74
891
7.26
6.72

1.50
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.20

12.86
11.78
10.49
9.61
9.38
8.59
8.38
8.24
8.24
7.99
7.88
7.79
6.96
6.59
6.22
5.47

5.38
5.31
5.24
5.18
5.17
5.08
5.07
5.03
5.01
4.98
491
4.89
4.66
4.62
4.52
441
4.40
423
422
3.96
3.88
NM

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG
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Hoogspringen JSM Men Time :18:34
Heat:1

1 9258  Bressy Guillaume

2 2131  D'hoker Niklaas

3 2989 VANDENHOVEN Vincent
4 751 CAMPENER Corentin
5 9042  Van Calker Martijn

6 152 Vanden Bogaert Rob

7 2151  Annecour Rico

8 55 Segers Jasper

9 34 Van Bogaert Jonas

10 225 Hermans Kenny

11 2276  Vansteenbeeck Chris

Polsstokspringen JSM Women Time :17:13
Heat:1
1 1276  Pollefeyt Karen
2 2000 BAILLEUX Sophie
503 DUPAGNE Cecile

Kogelstoten 4kg Sch Women Time :18:46
Heat:1

1 2046  Van Hauwermeiren Nele
2 2304 Jongenelen Mieke

3 2147 Van Nerom Nele

4 2189 Roggeman Evelien

5 3031 OPSOMER Julie

6 2118 Bens Lies

7 2832  SIMON Celine

9256  Ridders Marijke

Hoogspringen Cad Men Time :20:02
Heat:1

1 503 Broeders Arne
2 685 Franssens Nino
3 512 Thys Niels

4 348 Vos Joren

5 41
6

7

8

9

Maeckelberghe Ruben
481 Vercammen Stijn
80 Regelbrugge Bram
921 Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic
51 Casaert William
10 540 Van Moeseke Robin
11 291 De Bruyn Sam
12 424 Bogaerts Jonas
13 1402 MOREAUX Thomas
14 1140 DE COMITE Antoine
15 254 Van Hoye Sander
16 1142  DE VOS Antoine
17 1143  WENDT Tom
18 559 Santens Maarten

Verspringen JSM Women Time :19:30
Heat:1

260 Meert Cynthia

1521  Broeckhove Liesbeth
1260  Wostyn Lore

294 Janquart Nina

1875  BOURGOIS Julie

28 Van Gestel Bo

1004  Jansens Greet

43 Sneyders Sanne

0NN W=

84
82
85
90
89
89
88
90
89
90
80

79
88
90

92
92
92
91
91
92
92
92

93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
93
94
94
94
93
94
93
93
94
94

89
87
88
90
84
90
77
89

FRA
VS
SMAC
USTA
NED
LYRA
VOLH
SPBO
ACW
ATLA
ADD

FLAC
SMAC
SMAC

VS
VOLH
OEH
VS
JSMC
LOOI
SMAC
NED

DCLA
VOLH
ACBR
ROBA
ACW
HAMM
ACME
HAC
RCG
VOLH
SWIN
LEBB
SMAC
JSMC
LYRA
JSMC
JSMC
ASVO

LAT
RCG
VS
VITA
EAH
VMOL
AVOS
AVOS

2.10
2.00
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.85
1.80
1.75
1.70
1.60
1.50

4.00
2.80
NM

11.08
10.75
9.53
9.23
8.43
8.17
7.96
NM

1.80
1.80
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.20

5.46
533
5.19
5.11
5.01
4.93
4.93
4.80

RCGENT ATLETIEK
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9 1841 SCOUPE Marcela
10 97 De Vleeschauwer Elke
11 560 D HULSTER Noemie
12 9253 KOEVOETS MARGO
13 3430  Clauwaert Karine
14 47 Nys Inge
15 559 D HULSTER Elodie
2338 Slabbaert Mia
2336  Vindevoghel Sofie
1386  Huyck Hannelore
12 Schalckens Joanne
2766  Limbourg Christiane
1911 FOUCART Clemence

Kogelstoten 6kg Jun Men Time :20:18
Heat:1
1 178 Opstaele Dick
213 De Witte Joren
795 DENYS Jonathan
730 VERGHOTE Antoine
92 Waton Christof
224 Van Den Berg Bart

AN kAW

Kogelstoten 7,260kg SM Men Time :20:00
Heat:1
1147  Eeckhout Filip
2556  DE GEYTER Olivier
1875  Van Coppenolle Floris
5963 De Herdt Dirk
2978 DE PAEPE Pierre
5192  Lucas Steven
1887  Janssens Bert
7417  DENYS Jacques
2276  Vansteenbeeck Chris
0 1209  Heemskerk Steven
4832  Demuynck Rik

— O 00 1O\ WU W=

86
90
90

59
90
90
69
71
88
89
48
88

&9
90
90
90
90
90

79
73
84
59
79
69
74
59
80
78
63

USBW
ACG
UAFA
NED
DEIN
VS
UAFA
ASVO
ASVO
ESAK
MAC
OEH
SMAC

HCO
RCG
RESC
SMAC
ATLA
ATLA

VS
ACLE
ASVO
AT84
USTA
ASVO
ABES
RESC
ADD
ATLA
HAC

473
4.60
4.51
441
4.27
4.09
4.02
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

13.64
11.64
10.88
10.62
7.88
7.42

15.41
12.70
12.09
11.85
10.66
10.58
10.08
9.16
8.55
5.73
NM

RCGENT ATLETIEK
UITSLAG
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